
S.NO Timestamp Score Name of the Student Gender Name of the School District Medium

1 2/1/2026 14:04:04 21 / 75 Akshatha Female St.paul's girls higher secondary school Mayiladuthurai ENGLISH

2 2/1/2026 14:06:04 29 / 75 S. Priyadharshini Female Kannada Sangha Hr. Sec School Chennai ENGLISH

3 2/1/2026 14:06:43 24 / 75 DIVYASRI. S Female Counian matric higher sec. School, kovilpatti THUTUKUDI ENGLISH

4 2/1/2026 14:06:44 16 / 75 LOGAJOTHI D Female Government Higher secondary school vinaitheerthanadarpatti Tenkasi ENGLISH

5 2/1/2026 14:07:24 16 / 75 Vishnu Aakash.V Male Holy Children Matric hr sec school Salem ENGLISH

6 2/1/2026 14:07:29 21 / 75 Vel Murugan J Male SBK Boys Higher Secondary School , Aruppukkottai. Virudhunagar district ENGLISH

7 2/1/2026 14:07:33 23 / 75 G. Srisha Female Government higher secondary school athanaur Tirupathur ENGLISH

8 2/1/2026 14:07:44 25 / 75 Athi Ganesh.S Male Cambridge matric higher secondary school Agasthiyarpatti Tirunelveli ENGLISH

9 2/1/2026 14:07:47 28 / 75 Sabari Saran M Male St.Mary's Hr.Sec School, Vikramasingapuram Tirunelveli ENGLISH

10 2/1/2026 14:07:52 23 / 75 AARTHI M Female Kanchi Sri Sankara academy matric higher secondary school, Tiruchendur.Thoothukudi ENGLISH

11 2/1/2026 14:08:10 17 / 75 BLESSON Male Donbosco mat hr sec school Ramnad ENGLISH

12 2/1/2026 14:08:13 27 / 75 Chinnadurai Mahalingam. M Male Schaffter Hr Sec School, Tirunelveli Town Tirunelveli ENGLISH

13 2/1/2026 14:08:19 23 / 75 Vairamuthu Male Counian Thoothukudi ENGLISH

14 2/1/2026 14:08:56 21 / 75 MAHA VIGNESH R Male Counian Thoothukudi ENGLISH

15 2/1/2026 14:09:25 20 / 75 GOBIKA.R.S Female Bapuji Memorial Higher Secondary School, Manavalakurichi Kanyakumari ENGLISH

16 2/1/2026 14:09:48 18 / 75 Janani M Female Counian matriculation higher secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

17 2/1/2026 14:10:01 27 / 75 Karthikeyan M.B Male PNU APT Dorairaj higher secondary school Madurai ENGLISH

18 2/1/2026 14:10:04 19 / 75 MUTHU DAYAKARAN M Male THE LAKSHMI MILLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KOVILPATTI Tuticorin ENGLISH

19 2/1/2026 14:10:27 28 / 75 G.samyuktha sri Female St. Antonys,girls,hr,sec,school Madurai ENGLISH

20 2/1/2026 14:10:28 19 / 75 Karunya.c Female Counian matriculation higher secondary school Tuticorin ENGLISH

21 2/1/2026 14:10:34 18 / 75 U.Muthurajalakshmi Female Child jesus girls hr sec school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

22 2/1/2026 14:10:41 18 / 75 Rabishkumar Male Government higher secondary school rajakkamangalam Kanniyakumari ENGLISH

23 2/1/2026 14:10:43 12 / 75 Manoj Male Counian Thoothukudi ENGLISH

24 2/1/2026 14:10:50 18 / 75 Nishanth.M Male Higher secondary school ,Arumanai Kanyakumari ENGLISH

25 2/1/2026 14:10:54 20 / 75 P.Ranjith Male S.R.V jain matriculation school Tirupattur ENGLISH

26 2/1/2026 14:11:15 13 / 75 D.M.Aglin Denisha Female St Lawrence hr sec school madathattuvilai Kanyakumari ENGLISH

27 2/1/2026 14:11:16 24 / 75 Niveditha P Female Subbiah Vidyalayam Girls' Higher Secondary School Thoothukudi ENGLISH

28 2/1/2026 14:12:18 17 / 75 Prakash.D Male Ravilla K.R.A vidhyashram Thoothukudi ENGLISH
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29 2/1/2026 14:12:21 10 / 75 Navina.M Female Counian matriculation higher secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

30 2/1/2026 14:12:33 17 / 75 Manoj Male Ilaiyaraaanendal Thoothukudi ENGLISH

31 2/1/2026 14:12:44 23 / 75 Abinaya S Female GGHSSmarthandam Kanyakumari ENGLISH

32 2/1/2026 14:12:54 51 / 75 Vajith hussain.R Male St.marys hr sec school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

33 2/1/2026 14:12:54 51 / 75 VASIM ASAN MYDEEN R Male ST MARY'S HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL tirunelveli ENGLISH

34 2/1/2026 14:13:37 62 / 75 Mareeswaran B Male Nadar higher secondary school kovilpatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

35 2/1/2026 14:13:39 22 / 75 JEEVA SUDHANDHIRA M Female The Lakshmi Mills Higher secondary school KOVILPATTI ENGLISH

36 2/1/2026 14:13:48 58 / 75 B.rahul Male Velammal Madurai ENGLISH

37 2/1/2026 14:13:50 20 / 75 KOKILA BALA P Female child Jesus Girls Hr sec school palayamkottai Tirunelveli ENGLISH

38 2/1/2026 14:13:54 20 / 75 SANTHOSH KUMAR M Male Schaffter hr sec school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

39 2/1/2026 14:14:12 20 / 75 Jaffrin.J Male GBHSS, MARTHANDAM Kk ENGLISH

40 2/1/2026 14:14:14 59 / 75 B.Santhosh Male Setupati hr sec school Madurai ENGLISH

41 2/1/2026 14:14:21 59 / 75 BLESSY VICTOR Female Pius XI Higher Secondary School Thoothoor Kanyakumari ENGLISH

42 2/1/2026 14:14:30 23 / 75 Lakshana sree K Female Govt.girls.hr.sec.school,Thakkolam,Ranipet Ranipet ENGLISH

43 2/1/2026 14:14:52 22 / 75 A. Haatim hassab Male Cambridge matric. Hr. sec school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

44 2/1/2026 14:14:58 60 / 75 SWETHA SRI M Female Lakshmi srinivasa vidhyalaya matric. Hr. Sec. School, kovilpatti Tuticorin ENGLISH

45 2/1/2026 14:15:08 58 / 75 P. Parath Male M. M. Matriculation higher secondary school., patemanagaram Thoothukudi ENGLISH

46 2/1/2026 14:15:20 26 / 75 Nitya sri.s Female Sri Ramana Vidyalaya, rajapalayam . Virudhnagar ENGLISH

47 2/1/2026 14:15:23 21 / 75 K. Akash kumar Male Rosemary matric school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

48 2/1/2026 14:15:31 17 / 75 J.M.Jeniba Female ST Francis Higher secondary school vavarai Kaniya kumari ENGLISH

49 2/1/2026 14:15:46 26 / 75 Nithin R.R Male Counian Thoothukudi ENGLISH

50 2/1/2026 14:15:49 31 / 75 Usha.R Female GGHS, Gangaikondan Tirunelveli ENGLISH

51 2/1/2026 14:15:49 30 / 75 R MUTHU MATHAN Male KARAPETTAI NADAR BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL TUTICORIN ENGLISH

52 2/1/2026 14:16:06 25 / 75 SURACSHANA S Female Jaivabai MGHS school Tiruppur Tiruppur ENGLISH

53 2/1/2026 14:16:06 18 / 75 Dharwin j p Male Karapettai nadar higher secondary school,thoothukudi. Thoothukudi ENGLISH

54 2/1/2026 14:16:08 55 / 75 DEVI ANUSHIA .S Female Kamaraj matric higher secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

55 2/1/2026 14:16:24 59 / 75 I. Yuvansha hariharan Male Cambridge matric higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

56 2/1/2026 14:16:27 26 / 75 Petcheeswari Female Nagar Mahamai Higher Secondary school Virudhunagar ENGLISH

57 2/1/2026 14:16:42 27 / 75 Steve davidson Male St annes matriculation higher secondary school Chengalpattu ENGLISH

58 2/1/2026 14:16:53 24 / 75 VAIKUNDA BHUPATHY M Male SCHAFFTER HR SEC SCHOOL TIRUNELVELI TIRUNELVELI ENGLISH

59 2/1/2026 14:17:03 31 / 75 M.p.Meenu Roshini Female Our own moder school Tirunelveli ENGLISH
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60 2/1/2026 14:17:23 19 / 75 KAMAL ARAVIND P Male TNPMMN HR SEC SCHOOL, THALAVAIPURAM VIRUDHUNAGAR ENGLISH

61 2/1/2026 14:17:27 58 / 75 Keerthana Female CSI BISHOP CORRIE ANGLO INDIAN HIGHER secondary school Chennai ENGLISH

62 2/1/2026 14:17:29 63 / 75 NITHISH KUMAR.J Male SUNDRAM MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,AVIYUR Virudhunagar ENGLISH

63 2/1/2026 14:17:54 19 / 75 E.Dharunya Female Counian matric hr sec school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

64 2/1/2026 14:18:00 65 / 75 RASHEED FAWAZ F Male Pushplata Matriculation Higher Secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

65 2/1/2026 14:18:01 60 / 75 JOSHUA. S Male POPE MEMORIAL HR SEC SCHOOL. SAWYERPURAM THOOTHUKUDI ENGLISH

66 2/1/2026 14:18:11 26 / 75 M.Rithika sri Female VIVEKA MATRIC higher secondary school sivagiri Thenkasi ENGLISH

67 2/1/2026 14:18:13 34 / 75 Reena Joshvi .A Female Infant jesus mat.hr.sec.school Tiruppur ENGLISH

68 2/1/2026 14:18:14 60 / 75 Abinesh. K Male Knhss Tuty ENGLISH

69 2/1/2026 14:18:16 62 / 75 Saranya S Female Coronation girls higher secondary school Virudhunagar ENGLISH

70 2/1/2026 14:18:16 60 / 75 Barath M Male St.assisi matric hr sec school, PAVOORCHATRAM Tenkasi ENGLISH

71 2/1/2026 14:18:18 15 / 75 M.sudhakaran Male Nadar high secondary school rajapalayam Vi ENGLISH

72 2/1/2026 14:18:19 16 / 75 R.Akshaya Female St Mary's high Sec school, colachel Kanniya Kumari ENGLISH

73 2/1/2026 14:18:22 21 / 75 S.mohamed nazir Male St.xaviers higher sec.school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

74 2/1/2026 14:18:24 19 / 75 HARINI PRIYA R Female Achariya Siksha Mandir,Villianur. Puducherry ENGLISH

75 2/1/2026 14:18:29 36 / 75 GURU SHARAN S Male Pushpalata Matric higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

76 2/1/2026 14:18:29 57 / 75 PONVIGNESH G Male NADAR HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL Thoothukudi kovilpatti ENGLISH

77 2/1/2026 14:18:55 29 / 75 Lokshana.B Female Govt.Girls Higher Secondary School.Thottiyam Trichy ENGLISH

78 2/1/2026 14:18:55 55 / 75 P.joel rakshan Male Nadar higher secondary school kovilpatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

79 2/1/2026 14:18:56 8 / 75 MOHAMMED SHAJITH A Male TIRUNELVELI DISTRICT GOVERNMENT MODEL SCHOOL TIRUNELVELI ENGLISH

80 2/1/2026 14:19:01 20 / 75 Inniya Dharshini V Female Counian matric hr sec school,kovilpatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

81 2/1/2026 14:19:03 62 / 75 Deepika.B Female Coronation girls higher secondary school Sivakasi Viruthunagar ENGLISH

82 2/1/2026 14:19:08 4 / 75 AKASH M Male Government  odel school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

83 2/1/2026 14:19:09 59 / 75 JANANIPRIYA A Female TVS HR SEC School, Madurai 11 Madurai ENGLISH

84 2/1/2026 14:19:23 16 / 75 P.M.Jaasima Female Rosemary Matriculation Higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

85 2/1/2026 14:19:24 56 / 75 GANGA K Female LSV matric hr sec school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

86 2/1/2026 14:19:25 60 / 75 ANNAMALAISIVA  G Male Sri Ramana Vidyalaya virudhunagar ENGLISH

87 2/1/2026 14:19:30 23 / 75 FATHIMA HAJIRA.M Female Municipal girls higher secondary school (cumbum) Cumbum ENGLISH
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88 2/1/2026 14:19:33 51 / 75 VAISHNAVI S S Female LMS GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL NEYYOOR KANYAKUMARI ENGLISH

89 2/1/2026 14:19:37 22 / 75 HARRIS RAVI R Male GHSS THOVALAI Kanyakumari ENGLISH

90 2/1/2026 14:19:56 57 / 75 P.Rakshana Female St.joseph girls hr sec school Thirupattur ENGLISH

91 2/1/2026 14:19:57 30 / 75 M.glory Female S.M.R higher sec school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

92 2/1/2026 14:20:00 61 / 75 P. K. AKSAH Female Government higher secondary school Agasteeswaram Kanyakumari ENGLISH

93 2/1/2026 14:20:17 24 / 75 Pandimeena Female Nadar higher secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

94 2/1/2026 14:20:25 60 / 75 SRIKANTH S U Male Rose mary matric hr sec school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

95 2/1/2026 14:20:29 63 / 75 K.Abhishek Male Pushplata matric higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

96 2/1/2026 14:20:33 61 / 75 Vadivel M Male RoseMary Matric Higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

97 2/1/2026 14:20:42 50 / 75 MONISHA Female Vimal matric hr sec school kalugumalai Thoothukudi ENGLISH

98 2/1/2026 14:20:45 14 / 75 Priyadharshini H Female GGHSschool,timiri Ranipet ENGLISH

99 2/1/2026 14:20:51 59 / 75 A sathvika Female Ravilla kra vidhyashram matric school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

100 2/1/2026 14:20:54 59 / 75 N kavipriya Female Kra Thoothukudi ENGLISH

101 2/1/2026 14:20:55 19 / 75 AMEENA JASMIN R Female Government girls higher secondary school Kadayanallur Tenkasi ENGLISH

102 2/1/2026 14:21:12 60 / 75 B.Shivani Sri Female Coronation girls higher secondary school Virudhunagar ENGLISH

103 2/1/2026 14:21:20 43 / 75 VARSHINI.V.S Female Jaivabai model girls hr sec school Tirupur ENGLISH

104 2/1/2026 14:21:26 60 / 75 Irene Finola Rose S Female St.Thomas Mat. Hr. Sec. School Thoothukudi ENGLISH

105 2/1/2026 14:21:32 16 / 75 P.Gomathi Female Rose Mary higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

106 2/1/2026 14:21:36 57 / 75 JENIFER A Female The coronation girls higher secondary school, Sivakasi Virudhunagar ENGLISH

107 2/1/2026 14:21:50 62 / 75 SWEETY J Female Kshatriya Girls higher secondary school Virudhunagar ENGLISH

108 2/1/2026 14:21:53 61 / 75 Sanjay S Male Hindu vidyalaya matric hr sec school karungal Kanniyakumari ENGLISH

109 2/1/2026 14:22:05 40 / 75 Madhankumar Male Sri Vidya mandir mat hr school gurusamipalayam Namakkal ENGLISH

110 2/1/2026 14:22:21 57 / 75 Naren Male Lakshmi Srinivasa vidhalaya matric hr secondary school kovilpatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

111 2/1/2026 14:22:30 34 / 75 PRATHESHA Female Government Higher Sec. School, Eraniel Kanniya kumari ENGLISH

112 2/1/2026 14:22:34 2 / 75 Shruti Female Counian Thoothukudi ENGLISH

113 2/1/2026 14:22:35 17 / 75 CHARU DESHMA N K Female Government girls High school school elampillai Salem ENGLISH

114 2/1/2026 14:22:39 19 / 75 S. Ellammal Female JBMHSS kovilpatti Tuticorin ENGLISH

115 2/1/2026 14:22:40 24 / 75 ANANTHA KANNAN P Male MARGOSCHIS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, NAZARETH THOOTHUKUDI ENGLISH

116 2/1/2026 14:22:53 58 / 75 Thanusri TJ Female National matriculation higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

117 2/1/2026 14:22:58 61 / 75 AGALYA M Female Sri vaiyapuri vidyalaya matric higher secondary school sankarankovil Tenkasi ENGLISH

118 2/1/2026 14:23:04 20 / 75 Maths biology Female St.mary's higher secondary school Kanyakumari ENGLISH
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119 2/1/2026 14:23:08 50 / 75 Priya darshini S Female Alagar public school Tuticorin Tuticorin ENGLISH

120 2/1/2026 14:23:08 60 / 75 SOWMYA G Female St.Paul's Matric Hr.Sec.School Kovilpatti, Thoothukudi ENGLISH

121 2/1/2026 14:23:11 55 / 75 M ANUSHKA Female Coronation girls higher secondary school Virudhunagar ENGLISH

122 2/1/2026 14:23:17 61 / 75 ATHISH JEBICHRIST M Male Rose mary Matric Hr sec school,Palayamkottai Tirunelveli ENGLISH

123 2/1/2026 14:23:19 56 / 75 Richwin Infantar I.P Male St Marys hr sec school, Melpalai Kanyakumari ENGLISH

Page 5 of 27



S.NO Timestamp Score Name of the Student Gender Name of the School District Medium

NATIONAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE,K.R.NAGAR,KOVILPATTI -628 503
(An Autonomous Institution,Affiliated to Anna University,Chennai.)

7TH STATE LEVEL ONLINE OBJECTIVE TEST -2K26 
SCORE SHEET 

12th standard MATHEMATICS - VOLUME -II 
DATE : .01.02.2026

124 2/1/2026 14:23:27 61 / 75 ANNA PACKIYAM P Female Coronation girls higher secondary school, sivakasi Virudhunagar ENGLISH

125 2/1/2026 14:23:35 0 / 75 DHANUSI S Female C.A.R.M. GHSS, VILATHIKULAM Thoothukudi ENGLISH

126 2/1/2026 14:23:37 13 / 75 Abinaya.R Female A.M.H.S.S.Maruthancode Maruthancode ENGLISH

127 2/1/2026 14:23:40 24 / 75 M. Subhashini Female Child jesus girl's hr sec school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

128 2/1/2026 14:23:48 29 / 75 Samyuktha.k.m Female Vellalar matriculation higher secondary school Erode ENGLISH

129 2/1/2026 14:23:54 64 / 75 ABINAYA SRI N Female Ravilla k.r.a vidyashram Thoothukudi ENGLISH

130 2/1/2026 14:23:57 30 / 75 O. J. Abenaya Female SMR government hr. Sec. School Thirunelveli ENGLISH

131 2/1/2026 14:24:11 15 / 75 D sarath guru moorthy Male John the Baptist hr sec school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

132 2/1/2026 14:24:23 61 / 75 Santhana Sethuraman A Male Cambridge matric higher secondary school, Agasthiyarpatti Tirunelveli ENGLISH

133 2/1/2026 14:24:35 55 / 75 RAM SARAN R K Male Alpha matric. Hr. Sec. School,Kanyakumari Kanyakumari ENGLISH

134 2/1/2026 14:24:46 24 / 75 YUGASHINI R Female Ignatius convent palayamkottai Tirunelveli ENGLISH

135 2/1/2026 14:24:49 21 / 75 SHANJAY T Male NEHRUJI MEMORIAL MUNICIPAL HR SEC SCHOOL DINDIGUL Dindigul ENGLISH

136 2/1/2026 14:24:57 31 / 75 Santhosh Male SBK HIGHER secondary school Virudhunagar ENGLISH

137 2/1/2026 14:24:59 65 / 75 G.Gayathri Female Kamaraj matric higher secondary school Kovilpatti ENGLISH

138 2/1/2026 14:25:09 48 / 75 Divya Female Government girls higher secondary school thimiri Ranipet ENGLISH

139 2/1/2026 14:25:11 53 / 75 Dharanitharan K Male Viveka matriculation higher secondary school sivagiri Tenkasi ENGLISH

140 2/1/2026 14:25:16 28 / 75 K.PRIYADHARSHINI Female VIVEKA MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SIVAGIRI Tenkasi ENGLISH

141 2/1/2026 14:25:32 18 / 75 P. Divya sri Female Kamma mahajana trust girls higher secondary school Viruthunagar ENGLISH

142 2/1/2026 14:25:34 19 / 75 KATHIR RAM S Male SHN EDWARD HR.SEC.SCHOOL  - SATTUR VIRUDHUNAGAR ENGLISH

143 2/1/2026 14:25:41 62 / 75 ELANGO.M Male Presentation Convent Matric. HR.Sec School Ramayanpatti, Tirunelveli - 627358 Tirunelveli ENGLISH

144 2/1/2026 14:25:44 64 / 75 Varman S.B Male Nadar higher secondary school, Kovilpatti Tuticorin ENGLISH

145 2/1/2026 14:25:53 64 / 75 LIYA MEHARIN. M Female Government  Model Higher Sec. School, Thuckalay Kanyakumari ENGLISH

146 2/1/2026 14:25:56 64 / 75 G.Deepika Female CKT.Matric.Hr.Sec.School Thoothukudi ENGLISH

147 2/1/2026 14:26:01 57 / 75 YOSHANA R Female Mount Zion Matriculation Higher Sec School, pudukkottai Pudukkottai ENGLISH

148 2/1/2026 14:26:04 26 / 75 Shobana sree u Female St.fransis Xavier's Higher secondary school Erode ENGLISH

149 2/1/2026 14:26:18 59 / 75  Sahin shifana. H Female  Kshatriya girls higher secondary school, virudhunagar Virudhunagar ENGLISH

150 2/1/2026 14:26:23 45 / 75 M.Mohammed Nawfal Male M.N.abdur Rahman Hr Sec School Tirunelveli ENGLISH

151 2/1/2026 14:26:25 33 / 75 V S Vibisha Female Higher Secondary school,Arumanau Kanyakumari ENGLISH

152 2/1/2026 14:26:25 59 / 75 Siva Ranjani S Female Kamlavati Higher Secondary School,Arumuganeri Thoothukudi ENGLISH

153 2/1/2026 14:26:25 15 / 75 MONISHA. S Female Sri R.K.M sarada vidyalaya girls higher secondary school, t.nagar CHENNAI ENGLISH

154 2/1/2026 14:26:31 63 / 75 R.vishnu priya Female VICTORIA GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL Thoothukudi ENGLISH
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155 2/1/2026 14:26:46 59 / 75 Joseph m Male Kamaraj matric hr sec school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

156 2/1/2026 14:26:49 60 / 75 AARTHI A Female Sree Krishna Hindu Vidhyalaya Matriculation Higher Sec.School, Kanchinagar Kanyakumari ENGLISH

157 2/1/2026 14:27:05 56 / 75 Kopika S Female Kshatriya girls highest secondary school Virudhunagar ENGLISH

158 2/1/2026 14:27:09 49 / 75 S.M.Arunkumar Male Government higher secondary school vilathikulam Thoothukudi ENGLISH

159 2/1/2026 14:27:15 61 / 75 SURYA NARAYANAN S Male NSMVPS Hr sec school, Devakottai Sivagangai ENGLISH

160 2/1/2026 14:27:23 56 / 75 MOHAMED KOTHER DHANISH AMale MAGDALENE MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL Tirunelveli ENGLISH

161 2/1/2026 14:27:26 55 / 75 N SHEERIN ASHEENA Female KMHSS Thoothukudi ENGLISH
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162 2/1/2026 14:27:26 53 / 75 M anisha Female Ghss kattathurai Kanniyakumari ENGLISH

163 2/1/2026 14:27:37 39 / 75 MANIKUMAR Male Hindu higher secondary school, watrap Virudhunagar ENGLISH

164 2/1/2026 14:27:48 50 / 75 PANDIYA RAJ P Male Viveka Matric Higher secondary school Sivagiri Tenkasi ENGLISH

165 2/1/2026 14:27:50 61 / 75 RABIYA THABASUM J Female Kannada sangha Higher secondary school, Chennai Chennai, Ayanavaram ENGLISH

166 2/1/2026 14:27:52 56 / 75 UMA MAHALAKSHMI. P Female Senthil murugan govt girls higher secondary school, thiruchendur Tuticorin ENGLISH

167 2/1/2026 14:27:54 49 / 75 HARSHINI A Female Ravilla vidyalaya kovilpatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

168 2/1/2026 14:27:57 57 / 75 FLORANCE SHAMLY V Female St. Thomas Matric Higher Secondary School, Thoothukudi. Thoothukudi ENGLISH

169 2/1/2026 14:28:01 61 / 75 PRAVEENKUMAR P Male SUNDRAM MATRIC HR SEC SCHOOL AVIYUR Virudhunagar ENGLISH

170 2/1/2026 14:28:03 62 / 75 GANESH Male Sri kalaivani matric higher secondary school ✨ Tenkasi ENGLISH

171 2/1/2026 14:28:19 62 / 75 Gokila.V Female Coronation girls hr sec school Virudhunagar ENGLISH

172 2/1/2026 14:28:20 59 / 75 V. Sivabalan Male T. N. P. M. M. N. Hr. Sec. School  Thalavaipuram Virudhunagar ENGLISH

173 2/1/2026 14:28:22 62 / 75 Subadharani.B Female Cambridge matric hr. Sec. School Tirunelveli ENGLISH

174 2/1/2026 14:28:31 67 / 75 SYED RAHEEM Y Male Justice basheer Ahmed Sayed memorial higher secondary school for boys teynampet Chennai ENGLISH

175 2/1/2026 14:28:50 40 / 75 MAANYASHRI.R Female Sri Lakshminarayana Matriculation higher secondary school,  chennai Chennai ENGLISH

176 2/1/2026 14:28:52 62 / 75 J. Marshina Female Holy cross anglo indian hr. Sec school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

177 2/1/2026 14:28:54 54 / 75 ASWINI. G Female Kannada sangha higher secondary school, Ayanavaram Chennai ENGLISH

178 2/1/2026 14:28:59 57 / 75 Harini N Female Government Higher Secondary School Ettarai. Trichy ENGLISH

179 2/1/2026 14:29:05 62 / 75 K SAHANA Female CKT matriculation higher secondary school Tuticorin ENGLISH

180 2/1/2026 14:29:10 63 / 75 SHASHTIGA SHRI S Female VICTORIA GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL Thoothukudi ENGLISH

181 2/1/2026 14:29:13 62 / 75 ABIRAMI R Female V.N.U.P. kaleeswari higher secondary school vanniampatty Virthunagar ENGLISH

182 2/1/2026 14:29:16 59 / 75 Vigneshwaran M Male Pope Memorial Higher Secondary school sawyerpuram Thoothukudi ENGLISH

183 2/1/2026 14:29:20 61 / 75 VAISHNAVI. M Female V. N. U. P kaleeswari higher secondary school, vanniampatty Virudhunagar ENGLISH

184 2/1/2026 14:29:24 20 / 75 Nithya shree. R Female HCMS vakkampatti Dindigul ENGLISH

185 2/1/2026 14:29:27 59 / 75 Nagulraj Male RangaRao lions matriculation higher secondary school Virudhunagar ENGLISH

186 2/1/2026 14:29:31 57 / 75 M.IYAPPA VIVAS Male St.Thomas .Mat.Hr.Sec .School , Thoothukudi Thoothukudi ENGLISH

187 2/1/2026 14:29:32 33 / 75 PRATHIKSHA R Female SRI KANCHI SANKARA VIDYALAYA MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLMAYILADUTHURAI ENGLISH

188 2/1/2026 14:29:40 18 / 75 YUVASRI L Female Kannada Sangha higher secondary school, chennai Chennai ENGLISH

189 2/1/2026 14:29:59 58 / 75 Omkara visweswaran s Male Shri mangichand bhandari Jain higher secondary school, T.Nagar Chennai ENGLISH

190 2/1/2026 14:30:00 57 / 75 Singaraj Male Sri kalaivani matriculation higher secondary school Tenkasi ENGLISH

191 2/1/2026 14:30:01 59 / 75 Sankar higher secondary school Female Sankar higher secondary school Namakkal ENGLISH

192 2/1/2026 14:30:04 51 / 75 M. Rahul Male K. V. S. Matric. Hr. Sec. School Thoothukudi ENGLISH
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193 2/1/2026 14:30:07 19 / 75 Nagarajan.V Male Kanchi Sri Sankara Academy Matric Hr.Sec.School Thoothukudi ENGLISH

194 2/1/2026 14:30:13 28 / 75 Subash kumar R Male Everest mariappa nadar higher secondary school Tuticorin ENGLISH

195 2/1/2026 14:30:25 51 / 75 Ashika M Female St. Mary's higher secondary school melpalia Kanyakumaru ENGLISH

196 2/1/2026 14:30:27 53 / 75 aswin raj .m Male viveka matric her sec school , sivagiri tenkasi ENGLISH

197 2/1/2026 14:30:28 25 / 75 M.uma maheswari Female John bosco Thoothukudi ENGLISH
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198 2/1/2026 14:30:42 61 / 75 Alex pandian M Male Vimal matric hr. Sec. School ,kalugumalai Thoothukudi ENGLISH

199 2/1/2026 14:30:46 65 / 75 Srindra M Female Subbiah Vidyalayam Thoothukudi ENGLISH

200 2/1/2026 14:30:55 62 / 75 Amirtha.S Female Duthie higher secondary school for girls Kanniyakumari ENGLISH

201 2/1/2026 14:31:05 38 / 75 Rishwana begam .p Female St mary's higher secondary school Kanyakumari ENGLISH

202 2/1/2026 14:31:10 20 / 75 SUDHAN A R Male SRB AKDDR BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,RAJAPALAYAMRAJAPALAYAM ENGLISH

203 2/1/2026 14:31:14 23 / 75 Nithya Kalyani. V Female Sacred Heart Girl's Hr.Sec.School,Srivilliputhur Virudhungar ENGLISH

204 2/1/2026 14:31:24 22 / 75 Princy Female Ghss nadayaneri Vnr ENGLISH

205 2/1/2026 14:31:28 65 / 75 KARTHIKEYAN M Male Cambridge matric hr sec school Agasthiyarpatti Tirunelveli ENGLISH

206 2/1/2026 14:31:34 63 / 75 Saravanan.M Male Cambridge matric higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

207 2/1/2026 14:31:36 65 / 75 Gowtham kishore Male Cambridge Tirunelveli ENGLISH

208 2/1/2026 14:31:35 63 / 75 HARIKRISHANAN.N Male GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KAMMAPURAM CUDDALORE ENGLISH

209 2/1/2026 14:31:38 63 / 75 Maragathalakshmi M Female Amali.girls.hr.sec.school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

210 2/1/2026 14:31:53 57 / 75 ATHI NAGARAJAN. G Male P. L.W. A. higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

211 2/1/2026 14:31:54 57 / 75 Navaneetan.M Male Cambridge matric hr sec school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

212 2/1/2026 14:32:03 24 / 75 PAVITHRA S Female Kannada sangha higher secondary school, Ayanavaram Chennai ENGLISH

213 2/1/2026 14:32:06 58 / 75 Mohana Priya U Female Government girls higher secondary school Thimiri Ranipet ENGLISH

214 2/1/2026 14:32:09 58 / 75 SAMEENA S Female TIME MATRIC HR SEC SCHOOL Tirunelveli ENGLISH

215 2/1/2026 14:32:19 64 / 75 Praisy.S Female Holy cross girls' higher secondary school Thoothukudi Thoothukudi ENGLISH

216 2/1/2026 14:32:21 64 / 75 S.Praisen Immanuel Male Karapettai Nadar higher secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

217 2/1/2026 14:32:23 19 / 75 Lakshmanan.G Male Government higher secondary school, Chengalpattu Chengalpattu ENGLISH

218 2/1/2026 14:32:24 54 / 75 K.Rithanyasri Female  Ravilla KRA Thoothukudi ENGLISH

219 2/1/2026 14:32:25 22 / 75 Shalima S Female St Mary's higher secondary School melpalai Kanyakumari ENGLISH

220 2/1/2026 14:32:34 22 / 75 Paveenadevi v Female MBCM school Thoothukudi dist ENGLISH

221 2/1/2026 14:32:53 61 / 75 ROJA N Female Lakshmi Srinivasa Vidhyalaya Matric Hr. Sec. School ,Kovilpatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

222 2/1/2026 14:32:55 59 / 75 JAISURYA S H Male PUSHPALATA MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL TIRUNELVELI ENGLISH

223 2/1/2026 14:32:55 54 / 75 P.M.Mohamed Saifullah Male Time Matriculation Higher Secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

224 2/1/2026 14:32:55 25 / 75 Asmi .A Female Myrna Memorial Higher secondary school Bethelpuram Kanyakumari ENGLISH

225 2/1/2026 14:32:56 20 / 75 YOGA DHARSHINI.S Female Government Girls Higher Secondary school , periyakulam Theni ENGLISH

226 2/1/2026 14:32:56 62 / 75 Mahmood Sadakathulla A.K.T.S Male KAMLAVATI HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL ARUMUGANERI ENGLISH

227 2/1/2026 14:33:00 61 / 75 Mohamed Sulaiman M A K Male Kamlavati higher secondary school,arumuganeri Tutucorin ENGLISH

228 2/1/2026 14:33:01 61 / 75 Jay viskwa R Male Kamlavati higher secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH
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229 2/1/2026 14:33:02 59 / 75 M.kavitha Female Coronation girls hr.sec.school Virudhunagar ENGLISH

230 2/1/2026 14:33:03 23 / 75 DEVADHARSHINI V Female St.Ignatius Convent Higher Sec.School,Tirunelveli Palayamkottai,Tirunelveli ENGLISH
231 2/1/2026 14:33:04 23 / 75 Mahmood althaf Male L.K Higher secondary schools thoothukudi ENGLISH

232 2/1/2026 14:33:05 61 / 75 POOJA D Female Jaigopal garodia government girls higher secondary school Chennai ENGLISH

233 2/1/2026 14:33:11 19 / 75 UMA SANKARI V Female Subbiah vidyalayam girl's Higher secondary school Tuticorin ENGLISH

234 2/1/2026 14:33:12 61 / 75 ANBU ROSE BEAUTLIN J Female St. Mark's Higher Secondary School, Mukuperi. Thoothukudi ENGLISH

235 2/1/2026 14:33:17 58 / 75 Mohamed Nusrath I Female Don Bosco Matric.Hr.Sec.School Tirunelveli ENGLISH
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236 2/1/2026 14:33:18 34 / 75 NIVEA SHANTHNI J Female RoseMary Matric Higher Sec School  Palayamkottai Tirunelveli ENGLISH

237 2/1/2026 14:33:20 54 / 75 MALINI M Female K A HR SEC SCHOOL THOOTHUKUDI ENGLISH

238 2/1/2026 14:33:21 54 / 75 KALAIVANI M Female K.A higher secondary school payanvilai Thoothukudi ENGLISH

239 2/1/2026 14:33:26 42 / 75 Sniha S S Female Christuraja Matric Hr Sec School Kanyakumari ENGLISH

240 2/1/2026 14:33:29 33 / 75 JAYA SRIYA D Female St.paul's Matric .Hr.Sec.school , Kovilpatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

241 2/1/2026 14:33:41 57 / 75 Kaviya R Female John Bosco Shool Kovilpatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

242 2/1/2026 14:33:41 57 / 75 Guru Sanjay B Male John Bosco school Kovilpatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

243 2/1/2026 14:33:48 63 / 75 ANJINI K Female The coronation girl's higher secondary school, Sivakasi Virudhunagar ENGLISH

244 2/1/2026 14:33:56 12 / 75 Logeshwari.s Female Government Higher secondary school kasinayakkanpatti Tirupattur ENGLISH

245 2/1/2026 14:34:13 58 / 75 C Ashmika Female A.M.Hr.Sec.School Maruthancode Kanyakumari district ENGLISH

246 2/1/2026 14:34:17 56 / 75 M. Abinaya Female MBCM Government Girls Higher Secondary School Ettayapuram Thoothukudi ENGLISH

247 2/1/2026 14:34:26 60 / 75 Richard vasanth Kumar.A Male Presentation convent matriculation higher secondary school, Ramaiyanpatti, Tirunelveli Tirunelveli ENGLISH

248 2/1/2026 14:34:26 54 / 75 Vishwa K Male Star matriculation higher secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

249 2/1/2026 14:34:29 43 / 75 S.Gopika shree Female Counian higher sec.school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

250 2/1/2026 14:34:33 55 / 75 MURUGASELVI C Female St.Ignatius Convent Higher Secondary.School, Palayamkotti Tirunelveli ENGLISH

251 2/1/2026 14:34:34 50 / 75 R. Majeeth Mohammed Riyas Male St. Francis xavier higher secondary school thoothukudi Thoothukudi ENGLISH

252 2/1/2026 14:34:57 54 / 75 Aswin M Male pushpalata higher secondary school, Tirunelveli Tirunelveli ENGLISH

253 2/1/2026 14:35:02 51 / 75 Rithanya. S Female RGM ொ௠ப்ௗர் ENGLISH
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254 2/1/2026 14:35:20 63 / 75 DHANUSHRI M Female Sankar higher secondary school Namakal ENGLISH

255 2/1/2026 14:35:26 60 / 75 NAVRUDHAA S Female RAVILLA KRA VIDHYASHRAM MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOLLTHOOTHUKUDI ENGLISH

256 2/1/2026 14:35:29 59 / 75 JOE MATHEW. M Male St. Joseph Matric Hr.Sec school, Thirumayam. Pudukkottai ENGLISH

257 2/1/2026 14:35:39 64 / 75 Bhavethra.B Female John bosco matriculation higher secondary school, Kovilpatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

258 2/1/2026 14:35:44 62 / 75 X.A.Adlio Frazier Male Kanchi Sri Sankara Academy Matric Hr.Sec.School Thoothukudi ENGLISH

259 2/1/2026 14:35:51 40 / 75 M.S.:ADHIRRA Female LMS girls higher secondary school, Neyyoor. Kanniyakumari ENGLISH

260 2/1/2026 14:35:56 55 / 75 S.L. Sree Akshaya Female GHSS Vallankumaran villai Nagercoil Kannyakumari ENGLISH

261 2/1/2026 14:35:58 57 / 75 SRIPUSHPAA. P Female Sri jayendra school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

262 2/1/2026 14:36:00 51 / 75 SHAMI JUDIT REGI. R Female LITTLE FLOWER MATRIC HR. SEC SCHOOL, CHOOZHAL, kanyakumari Kanyakumari ENGLISH

263 2/1/2026 14:36:06 34 / 75 RICKSON AFSAN Male St. Xavier's Higher Secondary School,Palayamkottai Tirunelveli ENGLISH

264 2/1/2026 14:36:12 50 / 75 PRASSHANTH T Male Sita Devi garodia hindu vidyalaya,mhss, east Tambaram Chennai-59Chengalpattu ENGLISH

265 2/1/2026 14:36:17 57 / 75 Hasini N Female Kshatriya Girl's Higher Secondary School, virudhunagar Virudhunagar ENGLISH

266 2/1/2026 14:36:19 58 / 75 MADHUMITHA M Female SPIC Nagar Higher Secondary School    Thoothukudi ENGLISH

267 2/1/2026 14:36:21 22 / 75 Akshaya G. P Female St. Mary's higher secondary school melpalai KANNIYAKUMARI ENGLISH

268 2/1/2026 14:36:29 60 / 75 Alex pandian M Male Vimal matric school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

269 2/1/2026 14:36:36 25 / 75 Raafiah B.A Female Vidyodaya matric higher secondary school Chennai ENGLISH

270 2/1/2026 14:36:40 53 / 75 LAKSHARA M V Female HOLY CROSS GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL THOOTHUKUDI ENGLISH

271 2/1/2026 14:36:45 50 / 75 R.SURESH KRISHNA Male THE LAKSHMI MILLS HIGHER SECONDERY SCHOOL  Thoothukudi ENGLISH

272 2/1/2026 14:36:50 61 / 75 VISHNU VARDHAN .V Male Schaffer higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

273 2/1/2026 14:36:50 61 / 75 VINISH JOTHI KUMAR S Male Srivi Lions Matric Higher Sec.School, srivilliputhur Virudhunagar ENGLISH

274 2/1/2026 14:36:58 22 / 75 Krishna veni.R Female Chennai higher secondary school choolaimedu Chennai ENGLISH

275 2/1/2026 14:36:58 27 / 75 Ashwin.M Male Counian matriculation higher secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

276 2/1/2026 14:37:43 59 / 75 THARINI M Female CORONATION GIRLS HR .SEC .SCHOOL,SIVAKASI VIRUDHUNAGAR ENGLISH

277 2/1/2026 14:37:45 21 / 75 Matthew Paul.D Male Rose mary matric hr sec school palayamkottai Tirunelveli ENGLISH

278 2/1/2026 14:37:50 21 / 75 APSHANIA S P Female Government Model Higher secondary school Thuckalay Kanniyakumari ENGLISH

279 2/1/2026 14:37:50 60 / 75 AKSHAYA R Female KANCHI SRI SANKARA ACADEMY MATRIC HR SEC School THOOTHUKUDI ENGLISH

280 2/1/2026 14:37:50 60 / 75 L.M.NIVETHA LAKSHMI Female KANCHI SRI SANKARA ACADEMY MATRIC HSS Thoothukudi ENGLISH

281 2/1/2026 14:37:52 60 / 75 M.shajidha Female Wisdom Matric Hr Sec school kadayanallur Tenkasi ENGLISH

282 2/1/2026 14:37:59 22 / 75 ABDUL FATHIH.A Male Wisdom matric.hr.sec.school Tenkasi ENGLISH

283 2/1/2026 14:38:02 57 / 75 Steve harrington Male Atomic energy central school kudankulam Tirunelveli ENGLISH

284 2/1/2026 14:38:04 54 / 75 B.Rakesh Male Atomic energy central school kudankulam Tirunelveli ENGLISH
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285 2/1/2026 14:38:12 29 / 75 M.vanisree Female C.h.s.s maduvinkarai Chennai ENGLISH

286 2/1/2026 14:38:12 39 / 75 Ram prasath Male Sri matha matric higher secondary school Tenkasi ENGLISH

287 2/1/2026 14:38:14 57 / 75 PRANAV N Male C.E.O.A MATRICULATION HR. SEC. SCHOOL Madurai ENGLISH

288 2/1/2026 14:38:14 64 / 75 ABISHEK N Male TVS HIGHER SEC.SCHOOL,MADURAI Madurai ENGLISH

289 2/1/2026 14:38:16 60 / 75 Y. Mohammed Aasif Male Time metric higher secondary school Thirunelveali ENGLISH

290 2/1/2026 14:38:16 60 / 75 S. Mohammed nazeer Male Time matric higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

291 2/1/2026 14:38:17 40 / 75 Harini N Female Government Higher Sec.School,Ettarai. Trichy ENGLISH

292 2/1/2026 14:38:19 18 / 75 Anto Sherlin. S. L Male St. Mary Goretty Higher Secondary School, Manalikarai Kanyakumari ENGLISH

293 2/1/2026 14:38:50 52 / 75 Arlin Luckshia A Female St. Thomas matric Hr Sec School Thoothukudi ENGLISH

294 2/1/2026 14:38:55 58 / 75 J MARIA AUGUSTIN Male nadar higher secondary school kovilpatti thoothukudi ENGLISH

295 2/1/2026 14:38:56 15 / 75 Jahira.A Female St Ignatius Convent higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

296 2/1/2026 14:39:01 51 / 75 AMREEN BEGUM Z Female Govt ADW Higher secondary school Moulivakkam Chennai ENGLISH

297 2/1/2026 14:39:05 61 / 75 Yamini Female Svgh Tuticorin ENGLISH

298 2/1/2026 14:39:05 54 / 75 Mohammed Anas R Male Kabilar Government Boys' Higher Secondary School, tirukoilure Kallakurichi ENGLISH

299 2/1/2026 14:39:12 37 / 75 HARISH BALAJI.S Male Rose mary higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

300 2/1/2026 14:39:17 58 / 75 M Gandha Krishna Male GBHSS kadyanallur Tenkasi ENGLISH

301 2/1/2026 14:39:18 31 / 75 Saravanan M Male St. Xavier's higher secondary school, palayamkottai. Tirunelveli ENGLISH

302 2/1/2026 14:39:19 25 / 75 HARIVEL M Male Government higher secondary school kallipatti Erode ENGLISH

303 2/1/2026 14:39:27 59 / 75 A MOHAMED NAYEEM Male Time Matric Higher Secondary School Tirunelveli ENGLISH

304 2/1/2026 14:39:29 60 / 75 Lavanya.g Female St.thomas matriculation higher secondary school,thoothukudi Thoothukudi ENGLISH

305 2/1/2026 14:39:31 59 / 75 Ramya Female Bell school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

306 2/1/2026 14:39:31 60 / 75 Alirsathul muja. H Female Crescent Matric Higher Secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

307 2/1/2026 14:39:33 60 / 75 Ajith Selvan S Male Lakshmi Mills hr sec school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

308 2/1/2026 14:39:39 29 / 75 MUHAMED IRFAN I Male Manba ul ula hr sec school,koothanallur Tiruvarur ENGLISH

309 2/1/2026 14:39:47 55 / 75 Naveenkumar J Male Kovilpatti Nadar Kamaraj Matriculation Higher secondary school Thothukudi ENGLISH

310 2/1/2026 14:39:48 55 / 75 Mahalakshmi M Female Lsv matric hr sec school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

311 2/1/2026 14:39:52 63 / 75 PRASANNA PERUMAL M Male Rosemary Matric Hr. Sec School, Palayamkottai Tirunelveli ENGLISH

312 2/1/2026 14:39:55 22 / 75 PON SUTHARSANA P Female Arulmigu Muthumalai Amman Hindu Higher Secondary School ,Sivathaiyapuram. Thoothukudi ENGLISH

313 2/1/2026 14:39:57 52 / 75 SEJAL SIVANIKA A Female Subbiah vidyalayam Thoothukudi ENGLISH

314 2/1/2026 14:40:13 54 / 75 Selsiya K.S Female Government model higher secondary school kadayal Kanyakumari ENGLISH

315 2/1/2026 14:40:23 47 / 75 AFRA SHERIN R Female m.m.matriculation hr.sec school Thoothukudi ENGLISH
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316 2/1/2026 14:40:24 61 / 75 Sorna pushkala v Female Sri jayendra silver jubilee school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

317 2/1/2026 14:40:25 17 / 75 Aswin bala kumaran S Male St. Francis Xavier's Hr. Sec. school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

318 2/1/2026 14:40:31 29 / 75 M.arjun Male Everest mariyappa nadar higher secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

319 2/1/2026 14:40:31 58 / 75 MEGAA S Female ST. ANN'S MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THAPALPETTI CHENNAI ENGLISH

320 2/1/2026 14:40:44 42 / 75 MOHAMMED AMEER.Y Male Arul neri school,erode Erode ENGLISH

321 2/1/2026 14:40:47 62 / 75 GEOLIN HENSA S Female ARC MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KARUMATHAMPATTI Coimbatore ENGLISH

322 2/1/2026 14:41:00 56 / 75 Mohaideen Fathima. M Female Cambridge matric higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

323 2/1/2026 14:41:13 61 / 75 S. Apsara nazeem Female Annai vailankanni matric hr sec school, Batlagundu Dindigul district ENGLISH

324 2/1/2026 14:41:20 57 / 75 KAVIN MUGESH S Male DMNS Dr Sivanthi Adithanar Matric Hr Sec School,Thoothukudi Thoothukudi ENGLISH

325 2/1/2026 14:41:29 37 / 75 Pragatheesh S Male Sbk international school Virudhunagar ENGLISH

326 2/1/2026 14:41:36 47 / 75 VIGNESWAR S Male Spic Nagar Higher Secondary School,Thoothukudi Thoothukudi ENGLISH

327 2/1/2026 14:41:49 54 / 75 MAGESWARI C Female Senaithalaivar higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

328 2/1/2026 14:42:01 19 / 75 MOURIN P Female ST. Ignatius Convent Higher Sec. School, palayamkottai. Tirunelveli ENGLISH

329 2/1/2026 14:42:10 16 / 75 Manisha M Female Government model girls higher secondary school Trichy ENGLISH

330 2/1/2026 14:42:11 55 / 75 ABDUL HAMEED MAFAZ M N F Male KANCHI SRI SANKARA AMHSS THOOTHUKUDI ENGLISH

331 2/1/2026 14:42:18 24 / 75 BRITNEY JENEHA R Female SUBBIAH VIDYALAYAM GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THOOTHUKUDI THOOTHUKUDI ENGLISH

332 2/1/2026 14:42:20 22 / 75 NIVITHASRI .M Female Everest mariappa nadar higher secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

333 2/1/2026 14:42:37 67 / 75 Lakshmanan S Male Nadar higher secondary school Tuticorin ENGLISH

334 2/1/2026 14:42:46 58 / 75 ABISHEK B Male P.C.K.G Government Higher Sec.School, Kodambakkam, chennai-600024Chennai ENGLISH

335 2/1/2026 14:43:11 60 / 75 SARANESH R Male Sundram Matriculation Higher Secondary School Virudhunagar ENGLISH

336 2/1/2026 14:43:25 56 / 75 AAKASH RAJA K I Male Alphonsa Matric Higher Sec.School, Nagercoil Kanyakumari ENGLISH

337 2/1/2026 14:43:31 64 / 75 Zulfiya.M Female Time Matriculation Higher Secondary School,Araikulam. Tirunelveli ENGLISH

338 2/1/2026 14:43:46 62 / 75 MOHAMED YOUNUS S Male Time Matriculation higher secondary school, Tirunelveli Tirunelveli ENGLISH

339 2/1/2026 14:43:55 22 / 75 DIVAKAR Male Government Higher secondary school viralimalai Pudukkottai ENGLISH

340 2/1/2026 14:43:56 60 / 75 HARINE.A Female St.pauls mat hr Sec school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

341 2/1/2026 14:44:00 61 / 75 MADHAN RAJ M Male KVS Virudhunagar ENGLISH

342 2/1/2026 14:44:10 18 / 75 Devika M.P Female St.Mary's Hr.Sec school melpalai Kanyakumari ENGLISH

343 2/1/2026 14:44:15 30 / 75 POORNA SANTHOSHI Female CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA SRIMATHI LINGAMMAL RAMARAJU MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJAPALAYAM VIRUDHUNAGAR ENGLISH

344 2/1/2026 14:44:22 52 / 75 k. Sharen  Praveena Female Cambridge matric hr sec school triunelveli ENGLISH

345 2/1/2026 14:44:32 27 / 75 HEARTLIN JERRYL N Male St.Thomas Matriculation Higher Sec. School, Thoothukudi Thoothukudi ENGLISH

346 2/1/2026 14:44:38 64 / 75 GIRITHARAN M Male Pushpalata Matriculation Higher Secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH
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347 2/1/2026 14:44:55 58 / 75 Om Vishnu R Male Cambridge matric higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

348 2/1/2026 14:44:57 21 / 75 V Raja Male S. M. R GHSS samugarengapuram Tirunelveli ENGLISH

349 2/1/2026 14:45:08 60 / 75 Gowtham. M Male Vimal matric school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

350 2/1/2026 14:45:16 61 / 75 MAREESWAR A Male Spic nagar higher secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

351 2/1/2026 14:45:16 54 / 75 VIDYA S Female St.Joseph matriculation higher secondary school Chennai ENGLISH

352 2/1/2026 14:45:16 43 / 75 RAMYA S Female SPIC Nagar Higher Secondary School Thoothukudi ENGLISH

353 2/1/2026 14:45:17 24 / 75 ELAKKIYA N Female A.M.A hindu higher secondary school Sivathaiyapuram Thoothukudi ENGLISH

354 2/1/2026 14:45:45 0 / 75 Niveditha L Female Kannada sangha Higher secondary school Chennai ENGLISH

355 2/1/2026 14:46:02 60 / 75 PAVANISHKUMAR R Male Government higher secondary school Patchur Tirupathur ENGLISH

356 2/1/2026 14:46:41 37 / 75 Aneesa Female Rosemary Matric Higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

357 2/1/2026 14:46:51 61 / 75 ABISHIYA A.C Female Government Model High School, Thuckalay Kanniyakumari ENGLISH

358 2/1/2026 14:46:58 55 / 75 V.Balaji Male Government model higher secondary school MMDA Chennai ENGLISH

359 2/1/2026 14:47:06 42 / 75 HARIHARAN N Male Vidhya Niketan Hr. Sec. School,Pondicherry Pondicherry ENGLISH

360 2/1/2026 14:47:07 49 / 75 POWNRAJA A Male Kamaraj Matriculation Higher Secondary School,Kovilpatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

361 2/1/2026 14:47:17 55 / 75 RAKAVI R Female Viveka Matric Higher Sec. School, sivagiri Tenkasi ENGLISH

362 2/1/2026 14:47:19 66 / 75 Lakshmanan s Male Nadar higher secondary school Tuticorin ENGLISH

363 2/1/2026 14:47:34 48 / 75 Irfan ahamed T.N Male Rosemary matric higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

364 2/1/2026 14:47:44 45 / 75 Harishma Venthira SK Female Baba Matriculation Higher Secondary School.Kayathar Thuthookudi ENGLISH

365 2/1/2026 14:47:49 64 / 75 Mohamadha Rinoz.S Female Subbiah vidyalayam Thoothukudi ENGLISH

366 2/1/2026 14:47:49 56 / 75 Niranjani J Female John Bosco Matriculation Higher secondary school Kovilpatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

367 2/1/2026 14:47:52 56 / 75 EZHIL JOSANTA X Female St Thomas Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Thoothukudi Thoothukudi ENGLISH

368 2/1/2026 14:47:55 61 / 75 Meenakshi shenbagam K. M Female Sri jayendra swamigal silve jubilee matric Higher secondary school, Tirunelveli Tirunelveli ENGLISH

369 2/1/2026 14:48:00 18 / 75 VISHALI V Female ACHARIYA SHIKSHA MANDIR, VILLIANUR VILLIANUR ENGLISH

370 2/1/2026 14:48:12 60 / 75 Pratibha p Female Lakshmi srinivasa vidhyalaya matric higher secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

371 2/1/2026 14:48:31 57 / 75 Tanisha Fathima Female Cambridge matric higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

372 2/1/2026 14:48:38 61 / 75 KISHORE S Male C.K.T. MATRIC. HR. SEC. SCHOOL, KUMARAGIRI Thoothukudi ENGLISH

373 2/1/2026 14:48:40 24 / 75 GOMATHI M Female Perambalur District Government Model School Perambalur ENGLISH

374 2/1/2026 14:49:01 63 / 75 RAMYA G Female LMHSS Thoothukudi ENGLISH

375 2/1/2026 14:49:18 26 / 75 KARTHIKEYAN.M Male st.xaviers higher secondary school tirunelveli ENGLISH

376 2/1/2026 14:49:30 64 / 75 YAMUNA T Female Lourdes girls higher secondary school Chennai ENGLISH

377 2/1/2026 14:49:31 63 / 75 G GOPI RAJA Male Atomic Energy Central School Kudankulam Tirunelveli ENGLISH
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378 2/1/2026 14:49:31 63 / 75 J.JEFFREY WINSTON Male ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAK SCHOOL TIRUNELVELI ENGLISH

379 2/1/2026 14:49:38 19 / 75 Selva lakshmi Female Cambridge matric school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

380 2/1/2026 14:49:39 17 / 75 SivaSethuRamalingam Male KVS Matric Hr Sec School Thoothukudi ENGLISH

381 2/1/2026 14:49:40 55 / 75 SELVA RANJINI A Female St Ignatius Convent Tirunelveli ENGLISH

382 2/1/2026 14:49:42 68 / 75 PAVANA.K Female AIM MATRIC HR SEC SCHOOL,ARNI Tiruvannamalai ENGLISH

383 2/1/2026 14:49:43 53 / 75 VARSHAN PRAKAASH S R Male Sree krishna hindu vidyalaya matric hr sec school kanchinager Kanyakumari ENGLISH

384 2/1/2026 14:49:52 16 / 75 Chris Steve Austin C Male Caldwell higher secondary school Tuticorin Tuticorin ENGLISH

385 2/1/2026 14:50:14 62 / 75 Jamal mohammed.B Male Time matric.hr.sec.school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

386 2/1/2026 14:50:20 61 / 75 VENU HARVINTH.S Male K.v.s.matric.hr.sec.school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

387 2/1/2026 14:50:31 15 / 75 SIVANESAN P M Male A.U.P.E.T Chinmaya Vidyalaya Matriculation Hr Sec School, Palayamkottai Tirunelveli ENGLISH

388 2/1/2026 14:50:37 54 / 75 Elakkiyavani E Female Coronation girl's Higher secondary school Viruthunagar ENGLISH

389 2/1/2026 14:50:39 61 / 75 PAVITHRAN S Male Ravilla kra vidhyashram Thoothukudi ENGLISH

390 2/1/2026 14:51:19 18 / 75 SUBASREE A Female Ignatius convert Higher Sec.School, Palayamkottai. Thirunelveli ENGLISH

391 2/1/2026 14:51:20 58 / 75 SAKTHI PRIYA N Female Rose Mary matric hr sec school,Tirunelveli. Tirunelveli ENGLISH

392 2/1/2026 14:51:39 60 / 75 JEROBIN SHAINA R J Female MPAM Matric Hr. Sec School Puthukkadai Kanyakumari ENGLISH

393 2/1/2026 14:52:14 66 / 75 Vishnu prakash g Male Nadar higher secondary school Tuticorin ENGLISH

394 2/1/2026 14:52:22 63 / 75 Abinaya.M Female St.Mary's HSS Melpalai Kanyakumari ENGLISH

395 2/1/2026 14:52:23 57 / 75 SUWETHAA V M Female Malar Matric Higher Sec.School,Namakkal. Namakkal ENGLISH

396 2/1/2026 14:52:24 37 / 75 S. Narmatha Female Kamraj matriculation higher secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

397 2/1/2026 14:52:35 21 / 75 Loshini Female Counian Kovilpatti ENGLISH

398 2/1/2026 14:52:42 18 / 75 Noel Jensilin S S Female St. Mary's Higher secondary school, Melpalai Kanyakumari ENGLISH

399 2/1/2026 14:52:54 27 / 75 ROHITH.V Male SHN EDWARD Higher secondary school,sattur. Virundhunagar ENGLISH

400 2/1/2026 14:53:09 25 / 75 SAADHANA ST Female Rose Mary Matric Hr. Sec School, Tirunelveli Tirunelveli ENGLISH

401 2/1/2026 14:54:00 19 / 75 THARSHINY. N. K Female Government girls Higher secondary school kadiapattanam Kanniyakumari ENGLISH

402 2/1/2026 14:54:02 17 / 75 Maria prasanna. J Female GGHSS Thootukudi ENGLISH

403 2/1/2026 14:54:04 63 / 75 FATHIMA REEMATHAJ M F Female M M MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL THOOTHUKUDI ENGLISH

404 2/1/2026 14:54:24 38 / 75 HARSIDHA SRI T Female Navarasam Matric higher secondary school Erode ENGLISH

405 2/1/2026 14:54:33 30 / 75 PRITHIKA SRI. T Female Cambridge matric Hr sec school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

406 2/1/2026 14:54:36 56 / 75 VIGNESHWARAN S Male Government higher sec.school, thiruvengadam Tenkasi ENGLISH

407 2/1/2026 14:54:38 27 / 75 RAMANAA. P Male Saliar Mahajana Higher Secondary School, Aruppukottai Virudhunagar ENGLISH

408 2/1/2026 14:54:57 61 / 75 ANISHA J Female Raj. Matriculation. Higher. Secondary. School, Mayiladuthurai. Mayiladuthurai ENGLISH
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409 2/1/2026 14:55:11 53 / 75 vaishnavi Female Gramma commitee hr second school Thenkasi ENGLISH

410 2/1/2026 14:55:32 57 / 75 Shiva Shree R S Female Government Girls Higher Secondary School Kovilpatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

411 2/1/2026 14:55:41 19 / 75 LAVANYA K Female O. C. P. M Girls Hr. Sec School Madurai ENGLISH

412 2/1/2026 14:55:46 23 / 75 Aathil .m Male Rose mary Tirunelveli ENGLISH

413 2/1/2026 14:55:48 21 / 75 RAGUNAMUGALYA R Female Sankari matric hr sec school , Devarkulam Tirunelveli ENGLISH

414 2/1/2026 14:56:07 25 / 75 BALAMURUGAN G Male TNPMMNHSS THALAVAIPURAM Virudhunagar ENGLISH

415 2/1/2026 14:56:32 60 / 75 HARSHINI.M Female SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLTHOOTHUKUDI ENGLISH

416 2/1/2026 14:56:34 28 / 75 ARSHAD S Male ROSE MARY MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL TIRUNELVELI ENGLISH

417 2/1/2026 14:56:40 61 / 75 ABDULLAH S Male wisdom school tenkasi ENGLISH

418 2/1/2026 14:57:04 18 / 75 ASHVITH AU Male Government model higher secondary school, thukalay Kanniyakumai ENGLISH

419 2/1/2026 14:57:09 66 / 75 SRINITHI KALYANI S Female Sri Jayendra Swamigal Silver Jubliee school Maharajanagar TirunelveliTirunelveli ENGLISH

420 2/1/2026 14:57:30 56 / 75 NITHISH RAJ R Male St.Francis Xavier's Higher Secondary School, Thoothukudi. Thoothukudi ENGLISH

421 2/1/2026 14:57:35 48 / 75 KAVIKUMARAN S Male Sri kalaivani matriculation higher secondary school thiruvengadam Tenkasi ENGLISH

422 2/1/2026 14:57:39 59 / 75 SELVA SUBASHINI PAGAVATHIDEVI EFemale CORONATION GIRLS' HR. SEC. SCHOOL. virudhunagar ENGLISH

423 2/1/2026 14:57:42 53 / 75 POOJALAKSHMI K Female Coronation girls' higher secondary school, sivakasi Virudhunagar ENGLISH

424 2/1/2026 14:57:52 49 / 75 Vithysveran Male Puspalatha matric higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

425 2/1/2026 14:58:00 53 / 75 PRATHIKSHA K Female SUNDARAM MAT.HR SEC SCHOOL Virudhunagar ENGLISH

426 2/1/2026 14:58:01 36 / 75 Abhishek V. S. Male St. Palu's. Matric. Hr. Sec. School Thoothukuduli ENGLISH

427 2/1/2026 14:58:10 54 / 75 ANISHA BANU A Female Government Syed Murthuza Higher Sec. School of Excellence, Marakadai.Trichy ENGLISH

428 2/1/2026 14:58:11 61 / 75 Shivani sri Balamurugan Female Coronation girl's higher secondary school Virudhunagar ENGLISH

429 2/1/2026 14:58:24 63 / 75 Arjitha.M Female Cambridge Matric Higher Secondary School, Agasthiyarpatti Tirunelveli ENGLISH

430 2/1/2026 14:58:41 40 / 75 Arunachalakani S Female Nadar higher secondary school, Kovilpatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

431 2/1/2026 14:58:49 60 / 75 BHUVANESH N Male TIRUNELVELI DISTRICT GOVERNMENT MODEL SCHOOL TIRUNELVELI ENGLISH

432 2/1/2026 14:59:00 34 / 75 Shakthi vel v Male Rosemary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

433 2/1/2026 14:59:10 51 / 75 Sai Female Kammavar girls higher secondary Thoothukudi district ENGLISH

434 2/1/2026 14:59:29 60 / 75 ABDUR RAHMAN.B Male TIME MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL TIRUNELVELI ENGLISH

435 2/1/2026 14:59:31 39 / 75 Nishanthini. M Female T. K. S.mat.hr sec. School Theniw ENGLISH

436 2/1/2026 14:59:57 0 / 75 RAJA R Prefer not to sayAbc school Don't know ENGLISH

437 2/1/2026 15:00:24 41 / 75 MIR MEGHDAD ALI Male Gill Adarsh matriculation higher secondary school, Royapettah, Chennai 14Chennai ENGLISH

438 2/1/2026 15:00:27 53 / 75 JENITHA J Female Cambridge matric hr sec schoo, Ambasamudram. Tirunelveli ENGLISH

439 2/1/2026 15:00:27 20 / 75 BALA KRISHNAN Male SHALOM matric higher sec school Tenkasi ENGLISH

Page 18 of 27



S.NO Timestamp Score Name of the Student Gender Name of the School District Medium

NATIONAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE,K.R.NAGAR,KOVILPATTI -628 503
(An Autonomous Institution,Affiliated to Anna University,Chennai.)

7TH STATE LEVEL ONLINE OBJECTIVE TEST -2K26 
SCORE SHEET 

12th standard MATHEMATICS - VOLUME -II 
DATE : .01.02.2026

440 2/1/2026 15:00:37 33 / 75 YUVASRI K Female Southside matric hr sec school Virudhunagar ENGLISH

441 2/1/2026 15:01:12 43 / 75 S.SHREE NITHI Female Victoria Girls' Higher Secondary School Thoothukudi ENGLISH

442 2/1/2026 15:01:22 24 / 75 S SHIVESH Male ADITYA VIDYAHRAM PUDUCHERRY ENGLISH

443 2/1/2026 15:01:25 36 / 75 S.Swetha Female Kamaraj matriculation higher secondary school kovilpatti Tuticorin ENGLISH

444 2/1/2026 15:01:28 58 / 75 KALAISUDAR RS Female Government higher sec.school manamai Chengalpattu ENGLISH

445 2/1/2026 15:01:49 55 / 75 BALA PRADISH P Male SAI MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL Chennai ENGLISH

446 2/1/2026 15:02:13 60 / 75 Nivethitha M Female Cambridge Matric Hr. Sec. School, Agasthiyarpatti Tirunelveli ENGLISH

447 2/1/2026 15:02:32 30 / 75 Niveditha L Female Kannada sangha Higher secondary school Chennai ENGLISH

448 2/1/2026 15:02:41 58 / 75 Hairun mufidha Female St. Ignatius convent Hr.Sec School Tirunelveli ENGLISH

449 2/1/2026 15:03:10 54 / 75 Annnamalai K. T Male GHSS kumarapuram thopoor Kannya kumari ENGLISH

450 2/1/2026 15:03:36 19 / 75 Hasika sisubalan Female Municipal girls higher secondry school muruganpudhur gobichettipalayamErode ENGLISH

451 2/1/2026 15:04:00 16 / 75 Nithiga Female DMNS Dr sivanthi adithanar martic higher secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

452 2/1/2026 15:04:03 16 / 75 A.Mathibalan Male Government Higher sec.school, viralimalai Pudukkottai ENGLISH

453 2/1/2026 15:04:05 21 / 75 SRI ANU J Female BMC MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THOOTHUKODI Thoothukodi ENGLISH

454 2/1/2026 15:04:05 34 / 75 Josephine Swetha S Female Avila Convent coimbatore Coimbatore ENGLISH

455 2/1/2026 15:04:12 21 / 75 D.Navis Emi Ponarasi Female Child Jesus Tirunelveli ENGLISH

456 2/1/2026 15:04:49 50 / 75 JINISH J Male St.Mary's Higher secondary school, colachel Kanyakumari ENGLISH

457 2/1/2026 15:04:58 18 / 75 Vishnu.V Male Holy children matric hr sec school Salem ENGLISH

458 2/1/2026 15:05:10 61 / 75 Shunmuga Soorya S Female Subbiah Vidyalayam Thoothukudi ENGLISH

459 2/1/2026 15:06:06 20 / 75 MONICA N Female ARC matriculation Higher secondary school Coimbatore ENGLISH

460 2/1/2026 15:06:30 57 / 75 VISHVANAND RAJ V Male Chinmaya vidyalaya p a c r rajapalayam Virudhunagar ENGLISH

461 2/1/2026 15:07:39 27 / 75 Evelin merisha.A.K Female Government model higher secondary school kadayal Kanniyakumari ENGLISH

462 2/1/2026 15:08:14 24 / 75 Anusaya Devi Female R.h.n.u.sivathi athinar hr. Sec.school Tenkasi ENGLISH

463 2/1/2026 15:08:53 53 / 75 SHARMELA J Female IMMACULATE MATRICULATION SCHOOL,THIRUVAIYARU THANJAVUR ENGLISH

464 2/1/2026 15:08:55 35 / 75 YAMUNA B Prefer not to sayCounian Matric Hr.Sec.School,Kovipatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

465 2/1/2026 15:09:09 24 / 75 NIWIN. A Male Alphonsa Metric Higher Sec.School, Kanyakumari Kanyakumari ENGLISH

466 2/1/2026 15:09:16 23 / 75 MADHANKUMAR K Male GTRHSS HASANUR ERODE ENGLISH

467 2/1/2026 15:09:24 38 / 75 Sreeya jothi Female Southside matriculation school Virudhunagar ENGLISH

468 2/1/2026 15:09:35 62 / 75 Arun S Male Pushpalatha Matric Higher Sec.School, Tirunelveli Tirunelveli ENGLISH

469 2/1/2026 15:09:35 26 / 75 SHREE VAISHNAVI SM Female Government MPLGirls Hr.Sec.School Tirunelveli ENGLISH

470 2/1/2026 15:11:02 48 / 75 HARI HARA SUDHAN.K.R Male RAVILLA VIDHYASHRAM MHSS THOOTHUKUDI ENGLISH
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471 2/1/2026 15:12:00 23 / 75 S.Maharasi jeyanthi Female Child Jesus hr.sec.school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

472 2/1/2026 15:12:02 51 / 75 S M SHREE SIVA SUNDARAM Male Sri Kamakshi Vid Matric Higher secondary school Tuticorin ENGLISH

473 2/1/2026 15:12:04 40 / 75 Subha lakshmi T Female Swamy matric higher secondary school, palani Dindigul ENGLISH

474 2/1/2026 15:12:08 30 / 75 MANJULA DEVI B Female Kshatriya Girls Higher Secondary School,Virudhunagar Virudhunagar ENGLISH

475 2/1/2026 15:12:39 26 / 75 Jeevakkilara J Female Coronationation girls higher sec school ,sivalasi Virudhunagar ENGLISH

476 2/1/2026 15:12:58 55 / 75 Mohamed Baker Sahib.A. Male Pushpalatha school Tirunelveli district ( sivanthipatti road)ENGLISH

477 2/1/2026 15:13:41 16 / 75 MAHALAKSHMI M Female A.V. Higher Secondary School, Kovilpatti Thoothukkudi ENGLISH

478 2/1/2026 15:15:16 61 / 75 V Rakesh Male RKM matric hr sec school Chennai ENGLISH

479 2/1/2026 15:15:17 62 / 75 DHANUSH T Male Government higher secondary school,Subburayan Chennai ENGLISH

480 2/1/2026 15:15:20 64 / 75 ABINAYA.T Female Government Higher Secondary School, Vallankumaranvilai. Kanyakumari ENGLISH

481 2/1/2026 15:15:23 22 / 75 Mohammed sameer.M Male Rose mary mat hr sec school Tirunelveli Tirunelveli ENGLISH

482 2/1/2026 15:17:41 60 / 75 Ummu nusrath.k Female CVSLR MHSS Rajapalayam Virudhunagar ENGLISH

483 2/1/2026 15:17:45 54 / 75 RITHISHAN S Male MNU JAYARAJ NADAR HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL NAGAMALAI PUDHUKOTTAI Madurai ENGLISH

484 2/1/2026 15:18:49 34 / 75 PRAVEEN BABU R Male Sri Kalaivani Matric Higher Secondary School, Thiruvengadam Tenkasi ENGLISH

485 2/1/2026 15:21:05 47 / 75 ATHEEQUR RAHMAN M Male VELAMMAL MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL THENI THENI ENGLISH

486 2/1/2026 15:21:13 61 / 75 RITHIKKASRI C Female CORONATION GIRLS H.R.SEC SCHOOL, SIVAKASI VIRUDHUNAGAR ENGLISH

487 2/1/2026 15:22:30 35 / 75 Kaviya Female SSSIVS Erode ENGLISH

488 2/1/2026 15:23:31 15 / 75 Harsha vardhini B R.     Female Ghss kandanvilai Kanyakumari ENGLISH

489 2/1/2026 15:24:18 58 / 75 SARIKASREE S Female VIDYODAYA MAT.HR.SEC SCHOOL, CHENNAI CHENNAI ENGLISH

490 2/1/2026 15:25:43 21 / 75 Viruksha Saraswathi.k Female St.Ignatius convent highersec.school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

491 2/1/2026 15:25:57 48 / 75 FARHANA S Female Wisdom Higher Sec School , kadayanallur Tenkasi ENGLISH

492 2/1/2026 15:26:06 60 / 75 Adila Fathima.N Female GMHSS,Kadayal Kanyakumari ENGLISH

493 2/1/2026 15:26:55 31 / 75 ARSHATH A C Male Bapuji memorial higher secondary school Manavalakurichi Kanyakumari ENGLISH

494 2/1/2026 15:27:07 20 / 75 KAVISH ALAGARSAMY N Male ALAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL, TUTICORIN THOOTHUKUDI ENGLISH

495 2/1/2026 15:27:48 17 / 75 RUKSANA PARVEEN M Female Municipal girls higher secondary school, cumbum Theni district ENGLISH

496 2/1/2026 15:28:20 22 / 75 AMNA J Female Child Jesus Girls Higher Secondary School Tirunelveli ENGLISH

497 2/1/2026 15:29:06 24 / 75 J Raja suventh Male Salma matric hr sec school udangudi Thoothukudi ENGLISH

498 2/1/2026 15:29:21 61 / 75 ELAMPIRAI SAKTHI V Female Vidyodaya matriculation higher secondary school Chennai ENGLISH

499 2/1/2026 15:29:57 31 / 75 ANJANA R S Female Government Model Higher Secondary School, Thuckalay. Kannyakumari ENGLISH

500 2/1/2026 15:30:30 34 / 75 S.Infantina Female Kanchi sri sankara academy matric hr sec school Toothukudi ENGLISH

501 2/1/2026 15:30:34 30 / 75 YESHIKA Y A Female Government higher sec.school kannattuvillai Kannya kumari ENGLISH
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502 2/1/2026 15:31:44 34 / 75 MARI SELVAN P Male Rosemary matriculation higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

503 2/1/2026 15:32:50 35 / 75 JAI GUNAL.S Male ROSE MARY  MATRIC HR SEC SCHOOL TIRUNELVELI ENGLISH

504 2/1/2026 15:32:59 52 / 75 Madhushini R Female Kshatriya girls higher secondary school, Virudhunagar Virudhunagar ENGLISH

505 2/1/2026 15:33:09 24 / 75 Kaavya Female BVB, Erode Erode ENGLISH

506 2/1/2026 15:34:10 43 / 75 MRIDHINI SHREE P Female Bharathi Vidya Bhavan Mat. Hr. Sec. School Erode ENGLISH

507 2/1/2026 15:34:46 53 / 75 ANUSHIYA.K Female Prasanna matriculation higher secondary school Thoothukudi ENGLISH

508 2/1/2026 15:35:00 50 / 75 ABDULLAH A Male S.L.B. Government Higher Secondary School, Nagercoil Kanyakumari ENGLISH

509 2/1/2026 15:36:23 34 / 75 N NOWRIN FATHIMA Female Mary ann best girls higher secondary school pandaranchettivilai Thoothukudi ENGLISH

510 2/1/2026 15:38:58 37 / 75 ARUL JEBISH K Male Government Higher Secondary School,Ammandivilai Kannyakumari ENGLISH

511 2/1/2026 15:41:09 62 / 75 Keerthi P Female Our Lady of Lourdes Girls Higher Secondary School, Dindigul. Dindigul ENGLISH

512 2/1/2026 15:43:57 55 / 75 Oviya K Female Kamlavati higher secondary school, Sahupuram Thoothukudi ENGLISH

513 2/1/2026 15:44:13 50 / 75 Monish Poobalan M Male Grama Committee Hr. Sec. School Tenkasi ENGLISH

514 2/1/2026 15:44:54 64 / 75 Vasanth sriram A G S Male Chinmaya Vidyalaya Srimathi Lingammal Ramaraju Matric. Hr. Sec. School, RajapalayamVirudhunagar ENGLISH

515 2/1/2026 15:46:46 53 / 75 SHAUN JOSHUA.S Male Kamlavati Higher Secondary School,Sahupuram Thoothukudi ENGLISH

516 2/1/2026 15:46:49 33 / 75 NETHRA N Female Kamlavati hr sec school sahupuram Tuticorin ENGLISH

517 2/1/2026 15:48:33 20 / 75 SANJAI A Male Nadar higher secondary school,rajapalayam Virudhunagar ENGLISH

518 2/1/2026 15:51:08 32 / 75 SRUTHI S Female St.Ignatius Convent Higher Secondary.School, palayamkottai Tirunelveli ENGLISH

519 2/1/2026 15:51:33 53 / 75 Shakthi priya S.J Female GGHSS kadiapattanam Kanniyakumari ENGLISH

520 2/1/2026 15:51:40 49 / 75 KAUSHALYA C R Female Pushpalata vidya mandir Tirunelveli ENGLISH

521 2/1/2026 15:54:54 26 / 75 Saranya.S Female Govt model higher secondary school. Gkm Colony chennai 82 ENGLISH

522 2/1/2026 15:58:26 47 / 75 KARTHIKA N Female Ravilla vidyalaya senior secondary school, Kovilpatti Thoothukudi ENGLISH

523 2/1/2026 16:04:23 40 / 75 KARAN S Male ............... Chennai ENGLISH

524 2/1/2026 16:05:07 49 / 75 JUHEE P.T. Female Wisdom matric hr sec.school kadayanallur Tenkasi ENGLISH

525 2/1/2026 16:11:21 23 / 75 Varunavi Female நாடார ்mahamai ஹர.் Sec. School Virudunagar ENGLISH

526 2/1/2026 16:15:35 47 / 75 NAGALAKSHMI.V Female TvsHss madurai Madurai ENGLISH

527 2/1/2026 16:26:44 18 / 75 Amudhan A Male Petit seminaire higher secondary school puducherry Puducherry ENGLISH

528 2/1/2026 16:32:03 19 / 75 KALAIYARASAN C Male GTR HSS HASANUR ERODE ENGLISH

529 2/1/2026 16:33:47 7 / 75 K.Pradeepa Female Counian matric hr sec school Thootukudi ENGLISH

530 2/1/2026 16:36:59 57 / 75 Murugalakshmi.S Female UP Matriculation Higher secondary school Thoothukudi district (Kovilpatti)ENGLISH

531 2/1/2026 16:38:29 24 / 75 Ahamed Nehan B Male Rose Mary matric higher secondary school palayamkottai Tirunelveli ENGLISH

532 2/1/2026 16:41:54 18 / 75 E. Esakki sathish Male St. Xavier's Higer Secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH
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533 2/1/2026 16:44:17 17 / 75 SAM JOSHUA MI Male Rose Mary mat hr sec school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

534 2/1/2026 16:45:05 55 / 75 Bhuvana keerthika S Female UP. Matriculation.higher . Secondary. School Thoothukudi ENGLISH

535 2/1/2026 16:54:22 60 / 75 S. Kurinji nachiyar Female Holy Trinity Public School Senior Secondary CBSE Tuticorin ENGLISH

536 2/1/2026 16:54:26 29 / 75 DHARSHINI S Female TVS Higher Secondary School Madurai ENGLISH

537 2/1/2026 17:03:41 33 / 75 GOKUL R Male Alphonsa matric higher secondary school Kanyakumari ENGLISH

538 2/1/2026 17:09:09 24 / 75 JANICE WINSLET I Female Rose mary Palayamkottai ENGLISH

539 2/1/2026 17:10:18 49 / 75 Ummu saleema M.M Female Wisdom matric hr sec school Tenkasi ENGLISH

540 2/1/2026 17:29:51 18 / 75 S.T.Sushmi Female Government Higher Secondary School, Ammadivilai Kanniya Kumari ENGLISH

541 2/1/2026 17:31:37 66 / 75 Pooja S V Female Chinmaya Vidyalaya Srimathi Lingammal Ramaraju Matric. Higher Sec. School, Rajapalayam Virudhunagar ENGLISH

542 2/1/2026 17:37:26 15 / 75 Asha Female Sree devi girls hr sec school kollemcode Kanniyakumari ENGLISH

543 2/1/2026 17:41:36 59 / 75 MAHARASI. V Female Government Higher Secondary school, Gangaikondan Tirunelveli ENGLISH

544 2/1/2026 17:46:16 45 / 75 S Ragavi Female Avvaiyar Tenkasi ENGLISH

545 2/1/2026 17:46:23 14 / 75 DHARSHINI C S Female HINDU Vidyalaya Matric Hr sec school karungal Kanniya kumari ENGLISH

546 2/1/2026 17:49:24 20 / 75 Afsal hussain Male Rose mary higher secondary school palayamkottai Tirunelvei ENGLISH

547 2/1/2026 17:51:36 14 / 75 Prajan R Male Sethu baskara higher secondary school, Ambattur Thiruvallur ENGLISH

548 2/1/2026 17:52:03 62 / 75 G.Malar Female P.A.C.R  Ammani Ammal Girls' Higher Secondary School Viruthunagar ENGLISH

549 2/1/2026 18:09:59 60 / 75 ADIT DICKSHIL  V G Male GOVERNMENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,THUCKALAYKANYAKUMARI ENGLISH

550 2/1/2026 18:12:20 23 / 75 NIVETHITHA P Female Counian matric higher secondary school kovilpatti Tuticorin ENGLISH

551 2/1/2026 18:13:26 24 / 75 JANANI P Female P.A.C.R.Ammani Ammal's Girls' Higher Secondary School, Rajapalayam Virudhunagar ENGLISH

552 2/1/2026 18:17:51 53 / 75 Naveen Male Keren matric hr sec school Madurai west ENGLISH

553 2/1/2026 18:18:09 22 / 75 Kaleeshwari.B Female TVS high school Madurai ENGLISH

554 2/1/2026 18:25:57 20 / 75 SAI CHARAN M Male St. John matric hr. Sec. School Madurai ENGLISH

555 2/1/2026 18:26:55 15 / 75 Abinaya S S Female Yettacode higher secondary school, Yettacode Kanyakumari ENGLISH

556 2/1/2026 18:27:00 18 / 75 REVU MAHESH Male PCKG Government Higher Sec.School Chennai ENGLISH

557 2/1/2026 18:42:30 50 / 75 Abdul Wadhood S Male Time metric school, Tirunelveli Tirunelveli ENGLISH

558 2/1/2026 18:43:51 47 / 75 K.siranjeevi Male Kabilar government boys Higher secondary school, tirukovilur, kallakurichi district .Tamil Nadu Kallakurichi district, tirukovilur. ENGLISH

559 2/1/2026 18:57:19 16 / 75 Abinaya Female Counian Thoothukudi ENGLISH

560 2/1/2026 18:58:18 36 / 75 ANUVARSHINI.G Female P.A.C.R.Ammani Ammal girl's Higher secondary school, Rajapalayam VIRUDHUNAGAR ENGLISH

561 2/1/2026 19:05:21 25 / 75 M.monica Female P.A.C.R Ammani Ammal's Girls' Higher Secondary school Viruthunagar ENGLISH

562 2/1/2026 19:15:38 56 / 75 GAYATHRI.K Female P.A.C.R.Ammani Ammal's Girls' Higher secondary school, Rajapalayam Virudhunagar ENGLISH

563 2/1/2026 19:28:50 53 / 75 NANTHA KISOR S S Male Government Hr. Sec School, kattaikadu Kanniyakumari ENGLISH
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564 2/1/2026 19:33:36 27 / 75 Jafrin selva. J Female Pushpalata matric higher secondary school Tirunelveli ENGLISH

565 2/1/2026 19:44:26 15 / 75 Esakki vel. V Male Sivagiri senaithalaivar hr. Sec. School, Sivagiri. Tenkasi ENGLISH

566 2/1/2026 20:01:44 40 / 75 PRIYADHARSHINI M Female Government higher secondary school, Mugasi Anumanpalli Erode ENGLISH

567 2/1/2026 20:07:35 19 / 75 ANTONY ROSHAN A Male TVS Sundaram (Govt aided) Madurai ENGLISH

568 2/1/2026 20:14:36 37 / 75 SASIKANTH S Male C.S.I Bishop Corrie Anglo Indian Higher Secondary School,ChennaiChennai ENGLISH

569 2/1/2026 20:29:46 22 / 75 DEEPAN V Male Madonna's higher secondary school kalugumalai Thoothukudi ENGLISH

570 2/1/2026 20:31:59 56 / 75 Mohamed Aarish A Male Wisdom matric Hr. sec school , kadayanallur Tenkasi ENGLISH

571 2/1/2026 20:34:55 15 / 75 MALATHY A Female Sri RKM Saradha vidhyalaya girls higher secondary school chennai Chennai ENGLISH

572 2/1/2026 14:05:46 18 / 75 M. Logeswaran Male Kalaimagal higher secondary school thiruthangal Viruthunagar TAMIL

573 2/1/2026 14:06:17 26 / 75 E.Esakkiammal Female Little flower girls higher secondary school Kanyakumari TAMIL

574 2/1/2026 14:06:26 22 / 75 Archana Female T.V.A.N.N.Hr sec school Tuticorin TAMIL

575 2/1/2026 14:06:59 26 / 75 ESWARI S Female M.B.C.M.school Thoothukudi TAMIL

576 2/1/2026 14:07:30 23 / 75 JANANI T Female Government Higher Sec.School, agaram Dindigul TAMIL

577 2/1/2026 14:09:21 19 / 75 Chithra Female Ilaiyarasanend Thoothukudi TAMIL

578 2/1/2026 14:12:11 22 / 75 KIRUBA NANDHA KUMAR Male St Xavier's her.sec.school KIRUBA NANDHA KUMAR Tirunelveli TAMIL

579 2/1/2026 14:12:25 21 / 75 Thirunavukarasu S Male Government High secondary school thailapuram Viruthunagar TAMIL

580 2/1/2026 14:12:28 23 / 75 MANOJ K Male St.Xavier's higher secondary school Tirunelveli TAMIL

581 2/1/2026 14:12:35 24 / 75 Manikandan. A Male PACM HR SEC SCHOOL VIRUDHUNAGAR TAMIL

582 2/1/2026 14:12:45 25 / 75 Nandini R Female Government Higher sec. School, Thiruvegampet Sivagangai TAMIL

583 2/1/2026 14:12:49 16 / 75 AASIA M Female Child Jesus girls' Higher secondary school, palayamkottai Tirunelveli TAMIL

584 2/1/2026 14:13:58 21 / 75 Eswara Muthu Prasath Male P.A.C.M hr sea school Rajapalayam TAMIL

585 2/1/2026 14:14:19 24 / 75 P.Asmitha Female P.v.k.n hr sec school pongalur Tirupur TAMIL

586 2/1/2026 14:14:27 25 / 75 PERIA SANTHINI P Female Subbiah vidyalayam Thoothukudi TAMIL

587 2/1/2026 14:14:41 20 / 75 ANAMIKA R V Female Government Model Higher Sec.school Kadayal Kanyakumari TAMIL

588 2/1/2026 14:14:53 20 / 75 R.vinodhini Female Government higher secondary school naduvakuruchi Tenkasi TAMIL

589 2/1/2026 14:15:10 31 / 75 M.udhaya Kumar Male Government Higher secondary school, Thiruvegampet Sivagagai TAMIL

590 2/1/2026 14:15:17 31 / 75 Pavithra A Female Coronation girls hr sec school sivakasi Viruthunagar TAMIL

591 2/1/2026 14:15:21 59 / 75 MUTHUMASANAM M Male Government Model School Tirunelveli Tirunelveli TAMIL

592 2/1/2026 14:15:23 25 / 75 SUBASRI V Female JAIVABAI MGHSS thirupur Thirupur TAMIL

593 2/1/2026 14:16:47 31 / 75  B.pandeeswari Female T V A N N H S SCHOOL  PERILOVANPATTI Thoothukuti TAMIL

594 2/1/2026 14:17:07 25 / 75 MAHADEVI A Female THE CORONATION GIRL'S HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL VIRUDHUNAGAR TAMIL
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595 2/1/2026 14:17:14 55 / 75 Gayathri k Female Coronation girls higher secondary school Virudhunagar TAMIL

596 2/1/2026 14:18:17 23 / 75 K.sahana shree Female KGHSS Virudhunagar TAMIL

597 2/1/2026 14:18:23 24 / 75 ாதா.ரா Female அரா ெபண்கள் ேமல்நிைலப் பள்ளி ொ௠ச஼் 'ெதாட்ூயம் TAMIL

598 2/1/2026 14:19:59 24 / 75 U.Divyadharshini Female Gandhi nigetan ashram Madurai TAMIL

599 2/1/2026 14:20:34 20 / 75 Kaviya pon Female எடை்டய௖ரம் அரா மகளிர ்ேமல்நிைலப்TAMIL

600 2/1/2026 14:20:40 8 / 75 A.I.Frendrizz Male Kanyakumari Kanyakumari TAMIL

601 2/1/2026 14:20:42 26 / 75 K. Lathika Female Coronation Girls Higher Secondary School Sivakasi Virudhunagar TAMIL

602 2/1/2026 14:22:21 62 / 75 R. BAVANA Female PVKN. Higher secondary school Tiruppur TAMIL

603 2/1/2026 14:22:24 19 / 75 Gowtham Male Turai kambalam Government Higher Secondary School G gowtham, TAMIL

604 2/1/2026 14:22:26 20 / 75 Jenifer Female PVKN Tiruppur TAMIL

605 2/1/2026 14:23:20 28 / 75 TAMIL KUMARAN Male Rajapalayam Nadar higher secondary school rajapalayam TAMIL

606 2/1/2026 14:23:44 22 / 75 ABI E Female Government girls higher secondary school sankarapuram Kallakurichi TAMIL

607 2/1/2026 14:23:56 22 / 75 M.kiruthika Female Government Higher secondary School vanaramutti Thoothukudi TAMIL

608 2/1/2026 14:24:02 20 / 75 PRIYADHARSHANI A Female T. V. A. N. N. Hr Sec School Thoothukudi TAMIL

609 2/1/2026 14:25:07 49 / 75 MAHA LAKSHMI R Female SMR Government Higher secondary school samugarengapuram Tirunelveli TAMIL

610 2/1/2026 14:25:49 24 / 75 R. Logeshwari Female Government higher secondary school ponnangkuppam Villupuram TAMIL

611 2/1/2026 14:26:25 22 / 75 R.Devika Female Gandhi niketan g.v.hr.sec.school Madurai TAMIL

612 2/1/2026 14:26:43 61 / 75 MUGESH k Male PRG hr sec school Cuddalore TAMIL

613 2/1/2026 14:27:48 20 / 75 Gajendran M Male M.D.T H.C .HR.SEC SCHOOL, Tirunelveli Tirunelveli TAMIL

614 2/1/2026 14:29:03 32 / 75 SUBBU LAKSHMI R Female Victoria Girl's Higher secondary school Thoothukudi Thoothukudi TAMIL

615 2/1/2026 14:29:17 42 / 75 KAVYA M Female Govt HR sec school pillaiyarnatham Govt HR sec school pillaiyarnatham TAMIL

616 2/1/2026 14:29:22 53 / 75 Sahana L Female Coronation girls higher secondary school Virudhunagar TAMIL

617 2/1/2026 14:29:40 61 / 75 Nagalakshmi Female PVKN Tiruppur TAMIL

618 2/1/2026 14:29:56 28 / 75 K. Suba Female Government girls higher sec ,. School . Viralimalai Pudukkottai TAMIL

619 2/1/2026 14:29:56 23 / 75 ADHITHIYA C Male KNHSS Thoothukudi TAMIL

620 2/1/2026 14:30:26 21 / 75  Josvash Male Diamond jubilee higher secondary school Erode district gobi kacharimaduTAMIL

621 2/1/2026 14:30:40 58 / 75 Mani Lakshmi M Female The coronation girls higher secondary school, sivakasi Virudhunagar TAMIL

622 2/1/2026 14:32:57 14 / 75 K. Vilvayogeshwaran Male Government Higher secondary schools, Kattanoor Viruthunagar TAMIL

623 2/1/2026 14:33:01 14 / 75 Abinaya Female A.M.H.S.S.Maruthancode Maruthancode TAMIL

624 2/1/2026 14:34:26 59 / 75 DEEPITHA R Female Government Higher sec. School, Thalapathisamuthiram. Tirunelveli TAMIL

625 2/1/2026 14:34:40 23 / 75 k. Selva Male St.Xavier higher Sec School Tirunelveli TAMIL
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626 2/1/2026 14:35:02 61 / 75 Anusuya A Female The coronation girls hr sec school Virudhunagar TAMIL

627 2/1/2026 14:35:27 21 / 75 ஶ. சக்ொ அ௔நயா Female ேமரி சாரெ்ஜன்ட் ெபண்கள் ேமல்நிைலப் பள்ளி ொ௠ெநல்ேவ௧ TAMIL

628 2/1/2026 14:35:30 57 / 75 Thangapriya M Female The Coronation Girls' Higher Secondary School, Sivakasi Virudhunagar TAMIL

629 2/1/2026 14:36:09 60 / 75 M. Subalakshmi Female P. V. K. N hrs school Tirupur TAMIL

630 2/1/2026 14:36:31 22 / 75 Dania Female Government Girls higher secondary school viralimalai Pudukkottai TAMIL

631 2/1/2026 14:36:31 22 / 75 V.Abarna Female T.v.a.n.n.h.ss perilovanpatti Thoothukuti TAMIL

632 2/1/2026 14:37:12 32 / 75 S. kathija rali Female TUNSVHRSECSCHOOL Virudhunagar TAMIL

633 2/1/2026 14:37:16 58 / 75 MUKESH S Male Tirunelveli district government model school,tirunelveli tirunelveli TAMIL

634 2/1/2026 14:37:22 27 / 75 Divakar s Male Government Higher secondary school viralimalai Pudukkottai TAMIL

635 2/1/2026 14:37:28 29 / 75 Delshiya L Female Punitha Arulapper Hr Sec School Tenkasi TAMIL

636 2/1/2026 14:38:40 64 / 75 Kavisri B Female PVKN Higher Secondary school, Pongalur Tirupur TAMIL

637 2/1/2026 14:39:07 48 / 75 M priyadharshini Female G.G.HR.SEC.SCHOOL Viruthunagar TAMIL

638 2/1/2026 14:40:13 60 / 75 V RIKASH Male Nimmiyambattu Government higher secondary school Nimmiyambattu Government higher secondary school TAMIL

639 2/1/2026 14:40:14 40 / 75 Mohan Male Nadar higher secondary school Thoothukudi TAMIL

640 2/1/2026 14:40:15 22 / 75 Sharmila Female Ghss pillaiyarnatham Thoothukudi TAMIL

641 2/1/2026 14:40:17 41 / 75 JAISANKAR N Male GTRHSS HASANUR erode TAMIL

642 2/1/2026 14:40:55 27 / 75 ATSHAYA. P Female PVKN Hr sec school Pongalur Tirupur TAMIL

643 2/1/2026 14:41:10 24 / 75 GOMATHI M Female Perambalur District Government Model School Perambalur TAMIL

644 2/1/2026 14:41:20 58 / 75 VELMURUGAN S Male TIRUNELVELI DISTRICT GOVERNMENT MODEL SCHOOL TIRUNELVELI TAMIL

645 2/1/2026 14:41:29 54 / 75 P.MANIMALA Female TNDTA RMP PULAMADAN CHETTIAR NATIONAL HR.SEC.SCHOOL THOOTHUKUDI TAMIL

646 2/1/2026 14:41:47 35 / 75 Noel Jensilin S S Female St. Mary's Higher Secondary school, Melpalai Kanyakumari TAMIL

647 2/1/2026 14:41:47 24 / 75 MARIAMMAL P Female EVEREST MARIAPPA nadar higher secondary school Kovilpatti Kovilpatti,Tuticorin TAMIL

648 2/1/2026 14:41:48 26 / 75 LAKSHMANAKANTH B Male Nadar higher secondary school kovilpatti thoothukudi TAMIL

649 2/1/2026 14:42:39 23 / 75 Jenifer Female Ghss ்த்ௌக்ஶூ TAMIL

650 2/1/2026 14:43:38 20 / 75 Elango Male Government higher secondary school Government higher secondary school TAMIL

651 2/1/2026 14:43:42 47 / 75 USHA RANI K Female Coronation girls higher secondary school Viruthunagar TAMIL

652 2/1/2026 14:44:15 46 / 75 Thangamalai T Female Coronation girls higher secondary school, sivakasi Viruthunagar TAMIL

653 2/1/2026 14:44:37 16 / 75 Akilan amalraj. D Female V. P. K. B government higher secondary school Thoothukudi TAMIL

654 2/1/2026 14:44:38 40 / 75 Swathi Lakshmi K Female The Coronation girls' Higher secondary school Virudhunagar TAMIL

655 2/1/2026 14:44:49 41 / 75 R.Leelavathi Female The Coronation Girls' Higher secondary school Virudhunagar TAMIL

656 2/1/2026 14:44:54 64 / 75 BALACHANDIRAN R Male PRG HR SEC SCHOOL,KATTUMANNARKOIL CUDDALORE TAMIL
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657 2/1/2026 14:44:58 44 / 75 Anuprabha T Female Cornation girls Higher secondary school Virdhunagar TAMIL

658 2/1/2026 14:45:07 59 / 75 PUHAZH J Male STFXHSS thoothukudi TAMIL

659 2/1/2026 14:45:17 59 / 75 Divya dharshini k Female Coronation Girls' Higher secondary school Sivakasi Viruthunagar TAMIL

660 2/1/2026 14:47:27 55 / 75 VINOTHINI. S Female Coronation girls higher secondary school, sivakasi Virudhunagar TAMIL

661 2/1/2026 14:47:28 55 / 75 Bhavaneeswari C Female Coronation girl's higher secondary school Sivakasi Viruthunagar TAMIL

662 2/1/2026 14:48:02 23 / 75 Dharunkumar. G Male A.p.t durai raj hr.sec.school Mela anuppanadi housing board maduraiTAMIL

663 2/1/2026 14:50:00 51 / 75 Vimal Kumar B Male St Xavier's Hr sec school Tirunelveli TAMIL

664 2/1/2026 14:50:41 25 / 75 VINOTHINI Female GTRHSS velligoundanur Salem TAMIL

665 2/1/2026 14:51:06 51 / 75 UDHAYANITHI P Male GTRHSS VACHATHI DHARMAPURI TAMIL

666 2/1/2026 14:51:15 21 / 75 M.GOWTHAM Male St.Thomas Matriculation Higher Secondary school Thoothukudi TAMIL

667 2/1/2026 14:51:25 26 / 75 S.AMEER Male D.H.S.S Tenkasi TAMIL

668 2/1/2026 14:51:50 32 / 75 BOOMA S Female Everest mariappa nadar hr sec school, kovilpatti Thoothukudi TAMIL

669 2/1/2026 14:52:14 46 / 75 B. Abinaya Female Government higher secondary school. MUttam Nagapattinam TAMIL

670 2/1/2026 14:52:24 25 / 75 ANGELINA P Female Our Lady of Lourdes Girls Higher Secondary School, Dindigul. Dindigul TAMIL

671 2/1/2026 14:52:43 63 / 75 S.sabitha Female Kammavar girls higher secondary school Kovilpatti Thoothukudi district TAMIL

672 2/1/2026 14:53:11 57 / 75 MOHANA SRI M Female Coronation Girls' Higher Secondary School Sivakasi Virudhunagar TAMIL

673 2/1/2026 14:53:28 35 / 75 SATHIYAMOORTHY.N Male GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CUDDALORE TAMIL

674 2/1/2026 14:54:01 34 / 75 M.Harini Female K.A.M.P Meerania hrs sec school Tirunelveli TAMIL

675 2/1/2026 14:55:55 30 / 75 Thoothukudi A.kathar hussain Male St. Thomas mat higher sec .school Thoothukudi TAMIL

676 2/1/2026 14:57:53 50 / 75 VIGNESHWARI. V Female GHSS pudur Thoothukudi TAMIL

677 2/1/2026 14:58:21 17 / 75 A.Mathibalan Male Government Higher sec.school,viralimalai Pudukkottai, viralimalai TAMIL

678 2/1/2026 14:58:38 61 / 75 S.M.MUKESH Male KARAPETTAI NADAR HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL Thoothukudi Thoothukudi TAMIL

679 2/1/2026 14:58:49 57 / 75 Thirumalai Raja M Male Tirunelveli district government model school Tirunelveli Tirunelveli TAMIL

680 2/1/2026 14:59:16 59 / 75 PUVITHA G Female Louisa girls higher secondary school, Kalugumalai. Thoothukudi TAMIL

681 2/1/2026 14:59:32 16 / 75 A.Milagukani Female ST Mary's Girls Higher secondary school Sawyerpuram Thutukkudi TAMIL

682 2/1/2026 14:59:41 49 / 75 MARIAMMAL S Female St. Ignatius convent higher sec. School, Palayamkottai Tirunelveli TAMIL

683 2/1/2026 14:59:44 42 / 75 KALAIYARASI.S Female Government higher secondary school Kallipatti Erode TAMIL

684 2/1/2026 15:00:20 26 / 75 SANDHIYA P Female P.c.k.g. government higher secondary. school, chennai -24 Chennai 24 p.c.k.g.government higher secondary school TAMIL

685 2/1/2026 15:00:40 40 / 75 S.yasmin banu Female Pvkn Ponnagar higher secondary school Tiruppur TAMIL

686 2/1/2026 15:01:11 26 / 75 Varatharajan N Male Gandhi niketan G venkatachalapathy HR. Sec school Madurai TAMIL

687 2/1/2026 15:05:00 20 / 75 Jasvin jaba manoj J Male ponjesi368@gmail.com Thoppur TAMIL
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688 2/1/2026 15:06:04 37 / 75 SIVAKUMAR. A Male GTR HSS HASUNAR ERODE TAMIL

689 2/1/2026 15:09:12 20 / 75 Nirmala.hr.sec.school Male Nirmala ht madurai TAMIL

690 2/1/2026 15:10:12 17 / 75 IMAYA. V Female Government girls higher secondary school,pandanallur. Thanjavur TAMIL

691 2/1/2026 15:12:58 23 / 75 k. Jackulin pracika Female Government girls High sec school kadiapattanam கன்னியாஶமரி TAMIL

692 2/1/2026 15:13:06 24 / 75 S.vanitha Female Government higher sec.school naduvakurchi Tenkasi TAMIL

693 2/1/2026 15:14:02 28 / 75 KAMESH. R Male Dimond Jubilee Higher Sec. School, Gobichettipalaym Erode TAMIL

694 2/1/2026 15:18:33 22 / 75 Kaja Lakshmi P Female P. S. Periyanayagam higher secondary school Thoothukudi TAMIL

695 2/1/2026 15:18:40 3 / 75 Siva Female Sivadharshini Tenkasi TAMIL

696 2/1/2026 15:23:27 60 / 75 B.Balamanikandan Male St.Xavier's Hr. Sec.School Tirunelveli TAMIL

697 2/1/2026 15:28:32 16 / 75 P sugapriya Female Government higher secondary school pudua Thoothukudi TAMIL

698 2/1/2026 15:29:06 31 / 75 PRAKASHINI V Female P.V.K.N.HR.SEC.SCHOOL Tirupur TAMIL

699 2/1/2026 15:43:06 22 / 75 Keerthana Female MBCM  school Thoothukudi TAMIL

700 2/1/2026 15:48:04 19 / 75 MURUGESHWARI T Female Punitha arulappar higher sec. School, avudaiyanoor Tenkasi TAMIL

701 2/1/2026 15:51:49 42 / 75 ramu r Male GTRHSS HASANUR erode TAMIL

702 2/1/2026 15:52:47 27 / 75 Shobika meena. M Female Govt. Hr. Sec. School Thiruvegampet Sivagangai TAMIL

703 2/1/2026 15:56:51 16 / 75 Prabanchan Male S.h.n .v . Higher secondary School Virudhunagar TAMIL
704 2/1/2026 16:01:58 54 / 75 Petric Jaidon J Male Syed Ammal Higher secondary school, Ramanathapuram Ramanathapuram TAMIL
705 2/1/2026 16:04:35 17 / 75 N.joshikaa sree Female GHSS sennanur Coimbatore TAMIL
706 2/1/2026 16:14:18 27 / 75 ABISH A Male Babuji Memorial Higher Secondary School kanniyakumari TAMIL
707 2/1/2026 16:41:10 26 / 75 Nellai kumar.V Male MDT Hindu college Hr see school tirunelveli Tirunelveli junction TAMIL
708 2/1/2026 16:56:04 23 / 75 Venkatesh.A Male A.v.h.s.s Tuticorin TAMIL
709 2/1/2026 16:56:25 25 / 75 M.Keerthana Female St Joseph her sec school Sivagangai Sivagangai TAMIL
710 2/1/2026 17:08:08 19 / 75 Mathavan.M Male Christhuraja Higher Sec.School, Tirunelveli Tirunelveli TAMIL
711 2/1/2026 17:18:32 6 / 75 JONICA R S Female LMS GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, NEYYOOR Kaniya kumari TAMIL
712 2/1/2026 17:28:09 0 / 75 Mg d CV bu Male Jeff ya chlo aj yr TV m k Thoothukyf TAMIL
713 2/1/2026 18:00:01 51 / 75 G.vasantha kumar Male ௖னித அ௠ளப்பர ்ேமல்நிைலப்பள்ளி Tenkasi TAMIL
714 2/1/2026 19:47:08 20 / 75 Ananthi Female Government high school ,ammandivilai Ammandivilai TAMIL
715 2/1/2026 19:58:29 16 / 75 S.Anitha Female Government Higher Sec School Naduvakurichi Tenkasi, Government Higher Sec.School, NaduvakurichiTAMIL
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